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Medal Standings

MEDAL STANDINGS

Individual Team Total Rank by
Rank |NOC
G S B Tot G B Tot G S Tot Total
1|KOR Korea 2 2 5 2 1 3 4 3 1 8 1
2|COL Colombia 1 1 1 1 2 2 =3
3|JPN Japan 1 1 2 1 1 2 =3
4 |FRA France 1 2 1 1 2 =3
5| DEN Denmark 1 1 1 1 =9
5|MAS Malaysia 1 1 1 1 =9
7 | MEX Mexico 1 2 1 1 1 2 3 2
8 |NED Netherlands 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 =3
8 |USA USA 1 1 2 1 1 2 =3
10 | TUR Turkey 1 1 1 1 =9
10 | GER Germany 1 1 1 1 =9
10|IRI IR Iran 1 1 1 1 =9
13 |INA Indonesia 1 1 1 2 2 =3
14 | RUS Russia 1 1 1 1 =9
14 |IND India 1 1 1 1 =9
Total: 4 4 12 6 6 6 18 10 10 10 30
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MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC

Compound Men Sat 9 May | GOLD PEINEAU Sebastien FRA France
SILVER SCHLOESSER Mike NED Netherlands
BRONZE | GENET Dominique FRA France

Compound Women Sat 9 May | GOLD LOPEZ Sara COL Colombia
SILVER OCHOA Linda MEX Mexico
BRONZE | SALINAS Stephanie Sarai MEX Mexico

Compound Men Team Sat 9 May | GOLD HANSEN Stephan DEN Denmark

DAMSBO Martin

LAURSEN Patrick

SILVER AMOUEI Yaser IRI IR Iran
GHEIDI Majid
EBADI Esmaeil

BRONZE |VERMA Abhishek IND India

CHAUHAN Rajat

MAISNAM Chinglensana Luwang

Compound Women Team Sat 9 May | GOLD MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah MAS Malaysia
ISHAK Nor Rizah

CHAM NONG Saritha

SILVER | GAUVIN Crystal USA USA
BRADLEY Angela
KELLER Lexi

BRONZE | VINOGRADOVA Mariia RUS Russia

CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana

AVDEEVA Natalia

Compound Mixed Team Sat 9 May | GOLD LOPEZ Sara COL Colombia
MUNOZ Daniel
SILVER BOSTAN Yesim TUR Turkey

ELMAAGACLI Demir

BRONZE | MARKOVIC Irina NED Netherlands

SCHLOESSER Mike
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MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC

Recurve Men Sun 10 May | GOLD KU Bonchan KOR Korea
SILVER KIM Woojin KOR Korea
BRONZE | EGA AGATHA Riau INA  Indonesia

Recurve Women Sun 10 May | GOLD KANG Chae Young KOR Korea
SILVER CHOI Misun KOR Korea
BRONZE | Kl Bo Bae KOR Korea

Recurve Men Team Sun 10 May | GOLD FURUKAWA Takaharu JPN Japan

ONIYAMA Naoya

IWATA Ayumi

SILVER KIM Wooqjin KOR Korea
KU Bonchan
OH Jin Hyek

BRONZE | EGA AGATHA Riau INA Indonesia

PURNAMA Hendra

WIJAYA Muhammad Hanif

Recurve Women Team Sun 10 May | GOLD KANG Chae Young KOR Korea
CHOI Misun
Kl Bo Bae
SILVER WINTER Karina GER Germany
UNRUH Lisa

HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika

BRONZE | LORIG Khatuna USA USA

PRITCHARD La Nola

GIBILARO Ariel
Recurve Mixed Team Sun 10 May | GOLD KANG Chae Young KOR Korea
KIM Woojin
SILVER KAWANAKA Kaori JPN Japan
FURUKAWA Takaharu
BRONZE |ROMAN Aida MEX Mexico

SERRANO Juan Rene
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Men Women Total Officials Total
Competitors
AUS  Australia 7 5 12 4 16
AZE  Azerbaijan 1 1 2 1 3
BEL Belgium 3 1 4 1 5
BHU Bhutan 4 0 4 2 6
BRA Brazil 4 4 8 2 10
CAN Canada 4 1 5 3 8
CHN PR China 4 4 8 7 15
COL Colombia 1 6 7 1 8
DEN Denmark 6 5 11 2 13
EGY Egypt 3 2 5 2 7
ESA  El Salvador 1 0 1 0 1
ESP  Spain 4 4 8 1 9
FRA  France 7 7 14 4 18
GBR Great Britain 6 3 9 2 11
GEO Georgia 2 3 5 1 6
GER Germany 4 4 8 3 11
HKG Hkg 4 1 5 0 5
INA Indonesia 7 6 13 8 21
IND India 8 8 16 7 23
IRI IR Iran 8 5 13 6 19
ITA Italy 5 5 10 5 15
JPN  Japan 3 3 6 5 11
KAZ  Kazakhstan 4 4 8 3 11
KOR Korea 4 4 8 8 16
MAS Malaysia 8 7 15 4 19
MEX Mexico 8 8 16 9 25
NED Netherlands 7 3 10 2 12
NOR Norway 3 1 4 1 5
NZL  New Zealand 4 1 5 2 7
PHI Philippines 8 6 14 3 17
PRK DPR Korea 4 4 8 4 12
RUS Russia 5 7 12 2 14
SIN Singapore 8 8 16 5 21
SLO  Slovenia 2 1 3 1 4
Sul Switzerland 0 1 1 0 1
SWE Sweden 2 1 3 1 4
THA  Thailand 4 5 9 3 12
TPE  Chinese Taipei 4 3 7 5 12
TUR  Turkey 6 6 12 8 20
USA USA 8 8 16 8 24
VIE Vietnam 8 7 15 5 20
Total: 41 193 163 356 141 497
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY EVENT

Event No. Athletes No. Countries No. Teams
Recurve Men 124 37 30
Recurve Women 107 34 26
Compound Men 69 24 16
Compound Women 56 23 13
Recurve Mixed Team 0 32 32
Compound Mixed Team 0 20 20
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

Vers. 1.01 (5 May 2015 09:00 UTC)

NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event
AUS  AUSTRALIA BRIDGER Deonne 15 May 1972 031D Recurve Women
BROOKSHAW Ingrid 11 Jan 1994 030D Recurve Women
COGHLAN Patrick 10 Sep 1974  015A Compound Men
GRAY Matthew 24 Jun 1973 036D Recurve Men
JACOBS Derek 25 Feb 1987 014A Compound Men
LINGARD Semra 27 Feb 1990 029D Recurve Women
MONGAN Melissa 07 May 1982 028D Recurve Women
POTTS Alec 09 Feb 1996 037D Recurve Men
REDMAN Louise 016A Compound Women
TIMMS Robert 29 Jul 1980 013A Compound Men
TYACK Ryan 02 Jun 1991 038D Recurve Men
WORTH Taylor 08 Jan 1991 039D Recurve Men
AZE AZERBAIJAN SENYUK Olga 23Jan 1991 050B Recurve Women
SENYUK Taras 09 Mar 1990 054C Recurve Men
BEL BELGIUM ADRIAENSEN Ben 15 May 1997  050A Recurve Men
GYS Lenthy 13 Apr 1995  049A Recurve Men
PRIEELS Sarah 27 Feb 1990 017C Compound Women
RAMAEKERS Robin 26 Oct 1994  048A Recurve Men
BHU BHUTAN DORJI Tshewang 01Jan 1981 015C Compound Men
PELJOR Tashi 15Jul 1978 013C Compound Men
SHERAB Karma 01Jan 1966 014C Compound Men
TSHERING Kinley 31 Mar 1991 055A Recurve Men
BRA BRAZIL ACQUESTA Michelle 02 Nov 1989  030B Recurve Women
DA COSTA RODRIGUES Larissa Feitosa 18 Jan 1995 029B Recurve Women
DALMEIDA Marcus 30Jan 1998 037A Recurve Men
DOS SANTOS Ane Marcelle 12 Jan 1994 031B Recurve Women
MACHADO FERNANDEZ Disney Valodia 16 Aug 1977  039A Recurve Men
NIKITIN Sarah 27 Dec 1988 032B Recurve Women
OLIVEIRA Bernardo 08 Jun 1993  036A Recurve Men
REZENDE XAVIER Daniel 31 Aug 1982  038A Recurve Men
CAN CANADA DUENAS Crispin 05Jan 1986 041C Recurve Men
LYON Jay 24 May 1986  044C Recurve Men
NGUYEN Hamilton 15Jun 1991 043C Recurve Men
RIVEST-BUNSTER Patrick 19 Apr 1986  042C Recurve Men
THIFFEAULT PICARD Georcy-Stephanie 08 Feb 1991  050C Recurve Women
CHN PR CHINA GU Xuesong 21Jun 1993 035B Recurve Men
MENG Fanxu 28 Jul 1997 034D Recurve Women
REN Qizhuang 08 Mar 1997 032B Recurve Men
WU Jiaxin 28 Feb 1997 033D Recurve Women
XING Yu 12 Mar 1991 033B Recurve Men
XU Jing 06 Sep 1990 035D Recurve Women
YONG Zhiwei 03 Aug 1992 034B Recurve Men
ZHU Jueman 14 May 1993 032D Recurve Women
COL COLOMBIA LOPEZ Sara 24 Apr 1995 011C Compound Women
MARCEN Maja 14 Apr 1982  012C Compound Women
MUNOZ Daniel 22 Mar 1989  016C Compound Men
RENDON Ana Maria 10 Mar 1986  044A Recurve Women
SANCHEZ Natalia 20 May 1983  046A Recurve Women
SEPULVEDA Maira Alejandra 20 Sep 1995  045A Recurve Women
USQUIANO Alejandra 12 May 1993 013C Compound Women
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NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event
DEN DENMARK ANEAR Erika 30 May 1978  015A Compound Women
DAMSBO Martin 26 May 1985 006B Compound Men
DARUM Andreas 15Jan 1991 005B Compound Men
DEGN Randi 29 Jun 1989 026B Recurve Women
HANSEN Stephan 19Jun 1995 008B Compound Men
JAGER Maja 22 Dec 1991 025B Recurve Women
LAURSEN Anne Marie 11 Feb 1993 028B Recurve Women
LAURSEN Bjarne Marius 07 Aug 1990 051D Recurve Men
LAURSEN Patrick 16 May 1988 007B Compound Men
ROSENVINGE Carina 17 Mar 1991  027B Recurve Women
THORKILDSEN Steffen 23 Sep 1969 052D Recurve Men
EGY EGYPT ELKHOLOSY Hady 23 May 1993 049D Recurve Men
ELNEMR Ahmed 21 Nov 1978 050D Recurve Men
KAMEL Nada 27 Aug 1990 048B Recurve Women
MANSOUR Amira 03 May 1991 047B Recurve Women
SABRY lIbrahim 25 Sep 1993 048D Recurve Men
ESA EL SALVADOR HERNANDEZ Roberto 09 Jan 1989 018B Compound Men
ESP  SPAIN ALARCON Miriam 27 Jun 1993  036A Recurve Women
ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel 31 May 1994  045A Recurve Men
CASTANOS Celia 19 Sep 1997 033A Recurve Women
FERNANDEZ Antonio 12 Jun 1991  046A Recurve Men
MARIN Alicia 17 Apr 1997  035A Recurve Women
MARTIN Adriana 12 Apr 1996 034A Recurve Women
PIFARRE Miguel Angel 27 0Oct 1992  047A Recurve Men
RODRIGUEZ Juan . 19 Apr 1992  044A Recurve Men
FRA FRANCE DANIEL Lucas 01Jan 1995 031C Recurve Men
DE MATOS Laure 24 Jul 1990 009D Compound Women
DELOCHE Pierre-Julien 06 Feb 1982 017B Compound Men
GENET Dominique 24 Nov 1968 016B Compound Men
GIROUILLE Romain 26 Apr 1988 029C Recurve Men
KOENIG Thomas 15 Aug 1997 030C Recurve Men
PEINEAU Sebastien 24 May 1987 014B Compound Men
PLANEIX Sophie 03 Nov 1997 027C Recurve Women
RUGGIERI Laura 29 Feb 1996  029C Recurve Women
SANCENOT Amelie 29 May 1997 010D Compound Women
SCHUH Berengere 13Jun 1984 030C Recurve Women
THOMAS Solenne 11 Sep 1994 028C Recurve Women
VALLADONT Jean-Charles 20 Mar 1989  032C Recurve Men
VANDIONANT Sandrine 08 Sep 1980 008D Compound Women
GBR GREAT BRITAIN BELL Chris 01Jan 1980 013B Compound Men
FOLKARD Naomi 18 Sep 1983  045C Recurve Women
GODFREY Larry 09Jun 1976 027B Recurve Men
HUNT Nicky 29 Jan 1985 043C Recurve Women
HUSTON Patrick 05Jan 1996 024B Recurve Men
MORGAN Ashe 24 Apr 1994  025B Recurve Men
OLIVER Amy 10 Jul 1987  044C Recurve Women
SLATER Kieran 08 Feb 1994  026B Recurve Men
STUBBS John 12 Jul 1965 015B Compound Men
GEO GEORGIA ESEBUA Kristine 19 Mar 1985  049C Recurve Women
LOBZHENIDZE Yulia 23 Aug 1977  047C Recurve Women
MOSESHVILI Jaba 01Jan 1994 052B Recurve Men
NARIMANIDZE Khatuna 02 Feb 1974  048C Recurve Women
PKHAKADZE Lasha 24 May 1994  051B Recurve Men
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NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event
GER GERMANY FLOTO Florian 12 Apr 1988 033A Recurve Men
HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika 05Jun 1976 027D Recurve Women
KAHLLUND Florian 07 Jun 1993  034A Recurve Men
RICHTER Elena 03 Jul 1989 024D Recurve Women
SKOERIES Eric 18 May 1992  032A Recurve Men
UNRUH Lisa 12 Apr 1988 026D Recurve Women
WEISS Christian 10 Feb 1988  035A Recurve Men
WINTER Karina 14 Jan 1986 025D Recurve Women
HKG HKG CHAN Hung King 22 Apr 1977 010B Compound Men
CHENG Man Fai 11 Feb 1980 009B Compound Men
SHUM Kit Pui 22 Apr 1960 018B Compound Women
TSUI Wai Hung 23 Apr 1963 012B Compound Men
YEN Ka King 250ct 1984 011B Compound Men
INA INDONESIA AKBAR Yoke Rizaldi 27 Apr 1996 004D Compound Men
CHOIRUNISA Diananda 16 Mar 1997 038B Recurve Women
EGA AGATHA Riau 25Nov 1991  053A Recurve Men
KUSWANTORO . 07 Jan 1985 003D Compound Men
PURNAMA Hendra 12 Jan 1997 052A Recurve Men
PURUHITO I. Gusti Nyoman 22 Jun 1985 002D Compound Men
ROCHMAWATI lka Yuliana 02 Jul 1989  039B Recurve Women
SAFITRI Erwina 07 Jul 1993  037B Recurve Women
SAPRIATNO . 19 Sep 1985 001D Compound Men
SARI Rona Siska 16 Nov 1980 013A Compound Women
THREESYADINDA Dellie 12 May 1990 012A Compound Women
WARDANI Titik Kusuma 01 Jan 1994 040B Recurve Women
WIJAYA Muhammad Hanif 22 Aug 1996  051A Recurve Men
IND INDIA CHAMPIA Mangal Singh 09 Nov 1983  035C Recurve Men
CHAUHAN Rajat 30 Dec 1994  003A Compound Men
CHITTIBOMMA Jignas 12 Jan 1994  004A Compound Men
DEB Trisha 21 0ct1991 007A Compound Women
DIVAKAR Snehal 08 Nov 1994  039A Recurve Women
KAUR Satbir 06 Dec 1986  040A Recurve Women
KUMARI Deepika 13Jun 1994 038A Recurve Women
MAISNAM Chinglensana Luwang 02 Nov 1982  001A Compound Men
NAIK Ranijit 03 May 1997 034C Recurve Men
PAONAM Lily Chanu 02 Mar 1988 006A Compound Women
SHENDE Purvasha Sudhir 26 Aug 1998 005A Compound Women
TALUKDAR Jayanta 02 Mar 1986  033C Recurve Men
VEDWAN Madhu 01 Jul 1997 037A Recurve Women
VENNAM Jyothi Surekha 03 Jul 1996  004A Compound Women
VERMA Abhishek 26 Jun 1989  002A Compound Men
VISWASH . 11 Dec 1984  036C Recurve Men
IRI IR IRAN ABDOLKARIMI Melika 22 May 1995 026A Recurve Women
AMOUEI Yaser 11 Feb 1989 004C Compound Men
ASHRAFI Sadegh 19 Apr 1995 027A Recurve Men
BASTAN SARABI Akbar 19 Feb 1964  025A Recurve Men
EBADI Esmaeil 11 Aug 1976  003C Compound Men
GHADIMPOUR Elham 17 Apr 1983  024B Recurve Women
GHASEMPOUR Sakineh 25Sep 1979 017B Compound Women
GHEIDI Majid 09 Aug 1989 001C Compound Men
KHORAMSHAHI Shiva 28 Dec 1989  025A Recurve Women
KIANZAD Majid 05Jun 1971 002C Compound Men
NEMATI Zahra 30 Apr 1985 023B Recurve Women
RANJBARKIVAJ Ebrahim 17 Feb 1970  024A Recurve Men
RAZAVIMASHOUF Sasan 02 Jan 1971  026A Recurve Men
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NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event
ITA ITALY MANDIA Claudia 21 0ct 1992 041C Recurve Women
MANDIA Massimiliano 24 Jan 1990 027C Recurve Men
MORELLO Marco 30 Dec 1992 025C Recurve Men
NESPOLI Mauro 22 Nov 1987 028C Recurve Men
PAGNI Sergio 26 Mar 1979  018A Compound Men
PASQUALUCCI David 27Jun 1996 026C Recurve Men
SARTORI Guendalina 08 Aug 1988  042C Recurve Women
TONETTA Elena 08 Jun 1988 040C Recurve Women
TONIOLI Marcella 31 May 1986 018C Compound Women
VIOLI Sara 30 Oct 1990 039C Recurve Women
JPN  JAPAN FURUKAWA Takaharu 09 Aug 1984 047C Recurve Men
HAYASHI Yuki 02 Oct 1984  044B Recurve Women
IWATA Ayumi 07 Feb 1993  045C Recurve Men
KAWANAKA Kaori 03 Aug 1991  046B Recurve Women
NAGAMINE Saori 05 Jul 1993 045B Recurve Women
ONIYAMA Naoya 05 May 1995 046C Recurve Men
KAZ  KAZAKHSTAN DUZELBAYEV Sultan 12 Mar 1994  040A Recurve Men
GANKIN Denis 13 Dec 1989 041A Recurve Men
1ZBASSAROVA Bibigul 09 Nov 1992 014D Compound Women
LI Yelena 08 Oct 1991 037C Recurve Women
MUSSAYEV Sanzhar 11 Apr 1996 043A Recurve Men
SAIDIYEV Oibek 11 Jul 1987  042A Recurve Men
SAIDIYEVA Luiza 17 Mar 1994  038C Recurve Women
TUKEBAYEVA Farida 18 Feb 1992 035C Recurve Women
KOR KOREA CHANG Hye Jin 13 May 1987  027A Recurve Women
CHOI Misun 01 Jul 1996 023A Recurve Women
KANG Chae Young 08 Jun 1996  024A Recurve Women
Kl Bo Bae 20 Feb 1988 028A Recurve Women
KIM Wooajin 20Jun 1992 034D Recurve Men
KU Bonchan 31Jan 1993 033D Recurve Men
LEE Seungyun 18 Apr 1995 032D Recurve Men
OH Jin Hyek 15 Aug 1981 035D Recurve Men
MAS MALAYSIA ABDUL HALIL Nur Afisa 30 Sep 1998 044D Recurve Women
AZHAR Farah Amalina 13 Mar 1995 045D Recurve Women
BAKRI Atiq Bazil 02 Aug 1994 028B Recurve Men
CHAM NONG Saritha 12 Sep 1988  008A Compound Women
HASHIM Norhayati Al-madihah 08 Jun 1988  009A Compound Women
ISHAK Nor Rizah 21 Apr1969 011A Compound Women
JONI Muhammad Ikram 09 Mar 1996 031B Recurve Men
KAMARUDDIN Haziq 04 Jul 1993  030B Recurve Men
LEE Kin Lip 20 Mar 1986  008A Compound Men
LOKE Shin Hui 16 Jan 1997 046D Recurve Women
MAHAZAN Muhammad Zaki 01 Feb 1989  005A Compound Men
MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah 04 Jun 1991 010A Compound Women
MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi 17 May 1990 007A Compound Men
MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar 22 Sep 1991 029B Recurve Men
RUSLAN Zulfadhli 11 Jul 1992 006A Compound Men
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NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event

MEX MEXICO ALVAREZ Luis 13 Apr1991 029D Recurve Men
BAYARDO Gabriela 18 Feb 1994 038D Recurve Women
BOARDMAN Ernesto Horacio 23 Feb 1993 030D Recurve Men
CARDOSO Mario 01 Feb 1994 008C Compound Men
FIERRO Julio 12 Feb 1990 007C Compound Men
GONZALEZ Rodolfo 20 Apr 1997 006C Compound Men
HINOJOSA Karla 17 Jun 1995 039D Recurve Women
JUAREZ Ana Cristina 11 Feb 1992 005B Compound Women
OCHOA Linda 02 Jan 1987 004B Compound Women
RAMIREZ Angel 03Jan 1991 005C Compound Men
ROMAN Aida 21 May 1988 037D Recurve Women
SALINAS Stephanie Sarai 18 Mar 1994  007B Compound Women
SANDOVAL Fernanda Del Rocio 23 Nov 1996 006B Compound Women
SERRANO Juan Rene 23 Feb 1984 028D Recurve Men
VALENCIA Alejandra 17 Oct 1994 036D Recurve Women
VELEZ Luis Eduardo 26 Jul 1986 031D Recurve Men

NED NETHERLANDS COUWENBERG Martine 18 Jul 1974 013B Compound Women
DIELEMANS Mitch 06 Jan 1993 047B Recurve Men
ELZINGA Peter 30Jan 1981 009D Compound Men
MARKOQVIC Irina 23 Sep 1976  012B Compound Women
SCHLOESSER Mike 15Jan 1994 010D Compound Men
VAN CASPEL Inge 14 Jul 1991 011B Compound Women
VAN DEN BERG Sjef 14 Apr 1995 046B Recurve Men
VAN DEN OEVER Rick 18 Apr 1992 045B Recurve Men
VAN DER VEN Rick 14 Apr 1991 044B Recurve Men
VAN EIL Thomas 28 Oct 1986 011D Compound Men

NOR NORWAY FURNES Christoffer 14 May 1992  055C Recurve Men
GRYDELAND Runa 06 May 1994 018A Compound Women
HAGEN Paul Andre 26 May 1992 051C Recurve Men
NESTENG Baard 14 May 1979  052C Recurve Men

NZL  NEW ZEALAND BARCLAY Marcus 20 Jul 1996  017A Compound Men
FULLER Sarah 049D Recurve Women
HOLLIS Jeremy 054B Recurve Men
LIU Duncan 053B Recurve Men
TEASDALE Shaun 08 Nov 1988 016A Compound Men

PHI PHILIPPINES ADRIANO Delfin Anthony 29 Jul 1992 001B Compound Men
ADRIANO Jose Ferdinand 18 Dec 1993  004B Compound Men
CHAN Jennifer Dy 16 Jan 1965 015B Compound Women
COJUANGCO Amaya Amparo 12 Nov 1985 014B Compound Women
DELA CRUZ Paul Marton 21 Sep 1986 003B Compound Men
DELA CRUZ Rachelle Anne 10 Apr 1985 047A Recurve Women
HONGITAN Kareel Meer 30 Nov 1999  048A Recurve Women
JAVIER Mark P. 20 0Oct 1981 036B Recurve Men
MATAN Florante F. 22 Mar 1983  037B Recurve Men
MORENO Luis Gabriel 28 May 1998 039B Recurve Men
REYES Zander Lee F. 30 Nov 1999 038B Recurve Men
ROBLES Andrea 30 Nov 1999 017D Compound Women
TINDUGAN Abbigail Pineda 18 Sep 1981  016B Compound Women
YAP Earl Benjamin 07 Dec 1984 002B Compound Men
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PRK DPR KOREA CHOE Ok Sil 29 Jan 1974 033B Recurve Women
CHOE Song Hui 08 Jul 1988 036B Recurve Women
JON Chol 22 0ct 1988 038C Recurve Men
KANG Un Ju 01 Feb 1995 035B Recurve Women
PAEK Myong Chol 01 Sep 1988 040C Recurve Men
PAK Yongwon 08 Sep 1995 037C Recurve Men
RI Hyo Song 04 Aug 1993 039C Recurve Men
RI Un Ok 09 Nov 1988 034B Recurve Women
RUS RUSSIA AVDEEVA Natalia 06 Sep 1988 015C Compound Women
CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana 06 Oct 1992 016C Compound Women
DAMBAEYV Alexander 16 Jun 1989 016D Compound Men
DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuyana 14 Apr 1996  030A Recurve Women
ERDYNIEVA Natalia 06 Aug 1988 032A Recurve Women
KOZHIN Alexander 10 Apr 1990 024D Recurve Men
NIKOLAEV Alexey 24 Apr 1987 027D Recurve Men
STEPANOVA Inna 17 Apr 1990 029A Recurve Women
TIMOFEEVA Kristina 28 Aug 1993  031A Recurve Women
TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair 06 Oct 1992 026D Recurve Men
TSYNGUEV Beligto 27 May 1994 025D Recurve Men
VINOGRADOVA Mariia 16 Mar 1994  014C Compound Women
SIN SINGAPORE ANG Han Teng 08 Oct 1992 006D Compound Men
CHAN Jing Ru 09 Apr1990 025C Recurve Women
GUNAWAN Christina 005C Compound Women
LEOW Ting Hao 16 Dec 1984 008D Compound Men
LI Madeleine Ong Xue 006C Compound Women
LOH Contessa 26 Dec 1994 007C Compound Women
LOH Tze Rong Vanessa 26 Dec 1993 026C Recurve Women
LOW Luan Eng Jocelyn 16 Aug 1970 004C Compound Women
NG Justin 27 Jan 1997  040B Recurve Men
PANG Qing Liang 30 Nov 1999 007D Compound Men
PANG Toh Jin 23 May 1984 005D Compound Men
QUAH Kai zhi 11Jan 1993 023C Recurve Women
TAN Silie 03 Mar 1989 041B Recurve Men
TEO Dillian 09 Mar 1993  024C Recurve Women
TEO Kee Hui Keith 08 Jan 1991 042B Recurve Men
ZHANG Jing Kang 043B Recurve Men
SLO SLOVENIA CERNE Toja 04 Jul 1993 017A Compound Women
KOMOCAR Jaka 26 Mar 1992  054A Recurve Men
SITAR Dejan 09 Dec 1979 018C Compound Men
Sul SWITZERLAND DIELEN Nathalie 18 Mar 1966  049A Recurve Women
SWE SWEDEN FREDRIKSSON Jesper 08 Jun 1994  055B Recurve Men
JANGNAS Erika 28 Sep 1992  050A Recurve Women
SKALBERG Andreas 21 Sep 1980 053D Recurve Men
THA  THAILAND ANUTARAPORN Suvaporn 03 Oct 1970 008C Compound Women
DETCHOKUL Sunee 04 Nov 1979 009C Compound Women
MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee 30 Aug 1995 010C Compound Women
PHUSAWAT Natthapoom 30 Aug 1997 048B Recurve Men
PHUTDEE Waraporn 16 Mar 1992 048D Recurve Women
RUANGKRIENGSIN Waranya 10 Nov 1989 047D Recurve Women
THAI-UEA ltsarin 13 Sep 1984 049B Recurve Men
THAMWONG Witthaya 18 Sep 1987  050B Recurve Men
THEPNA Denchai 28 Oct 1975 017C Compound Men
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Shanghai 2015 510 May 2015 Entries world archery
ENTRIES BY COUNTRY Vers. 1.01 (5 May 2015 09:00 UTC)

NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event

TPE  CHINESE TAIPEI KAO Hao-Wen 17 Mar 1995 040D Recurve Men
KUO Cheng-Wei 09 Nov 1983 042D Recurve Men
LIN Chia-En 02 Jun 1993 042B Recurve Women
LIN Yu-Hsuan 041B Recurve Women
WANG Hou-Chieh 09 Nov 1992 043D Recurve Men
YU Guan-Lin 29 Nov 1993 041D Recurve Men
YUAN Shu Chi 09 Nov 1984 043B Recurve Women

TUR TURKEY AKTUNA Aybuke 18 Mar 1994  043A Recurve Women
ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem 14 Oct 1998 042A Recurve Women
BOSTAN Yesim 24 May 1995 010B Compound Women
BOZLAR Fatih 14 May 1991  050C Recurve Men
CAGIRAN Evren 14 Feb 1993 012D Compound Men
ELMAAGACLI Demir 04 Nov 1990 013D Compound Men
GAZOZ Mete 08 Jun 1999 049C Recurve Men
KOCAMAN Gizem 12 Mar 1988  009B Compound Women
SAGLAM Evrim 01 Nov 1996 008B Compound Women
UNSAL Begunhan Elif 04 Jan 1993 041A Recurve Women
YAKALI Samet Can 28 Sep 1996 014D Compound Men
YILMAZ Yagiz 14 Oct 1993  048C Recurve Men

USA USA ANDERSON Steve 30 May 1988 010A Compound Men
BRADLEY Angela 006D Compound Women
BROCK Easter 08 Apr 1977 005D Compound Women
BROWN Mackenzie 14 Mar 1995 031C Recurve Women
DEATON Bridger 29 Jul 1994 011A Compound Men
ELLISON Brady 27 Oct 1988 044D Recurve Men
GAUVIN Crystal 04 Jun 1984 004D Compound Women
GELLENTHIEN Braden 26 Apr 1986 012A Compound Men
GIBILARO Ariel 14 Jul 1994 032C Recurve Women
KAMINSKI Jake 11 Aug 1988 047D Recurve Men
KELLER Lexi 23 Mar 1996 007D Compound Women
KLIMITCHEK Collin 27 May 1996 045D Recurve Men
LORIG Khatuna 01 Jan 1974 034C Recurve Women
PRITCHARD La Nola 03 Nov 1994 033C Recurve Women
WILDE Reo 06 Oct 1973  009A Compound Men
WUKIE Jacob 11 May 1986 046D Recurve Men

VIE VIETNAM CHU Duc Anh 19 Sep 1996  030A Recurve Men
DAO Trong Kien 16 Aug 1988  029A Recurve Men
LE Thi Thu Hien 09 Oct 1996 043D Recurve Women
LOC Thi Dao 08 Jul 1993 042D Recurve Women
MAI Xuan Duc 08 Mar 1995 009C Compound Men
NGUYEN Hong Anh 29 Aug 1994 013D Compound Women
NGUYEN PHUONG Linh 22 Feb 1991 040D Recurve Women
NGUYEN Thanh Binh 12 Apr 1990 028A Recurve Men
NGUYEN Thi Kim Anh 05 Nov 1997 012D Compound Women
NGUYEN THI Nhat Le 02 Feb 1996 011D Compound Women
NGUYEN Thi Quyen Trang 041D Recurve Women
NGUYEN Tien Cuong 10Jan 1988 012C Compound Men
NGUYEN TUAN Anh 06 Jul 1993 011C Compound Men
NGUYEN Van Duy 17 Aug 1996  031A Recurve Men
VU Viet Anh 07 Nov 1989 010C Compound Men
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Shanghai 2015 5.10 May 2015 Final Ranking Individual world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 KU Bonchan KOR Korea 693 /02 -Bye- -Bye- 6 7 6 7 6

2 KIM Woojin KOR Korea 694 /01 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 6 6 4

3 EGA AGATHA Riau INA  Indonesia 686 /06 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 6 1 7

4 LEE Seungyun KOR Korea 691 /04 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 6 0 3

5 OH Jin Hyek KOR Korea 691 /03 -Bye- -Bye- 7 6 5 (142

6 ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel ESP  Spain 652 /56 7 7 6 6 4 (143)

7 ELLISON Brady USA USA 688 /05 -Bye- -Bye- 7 7 4 (137)

8 KAO Hao-Wen TPE Chinese Taipei 667 /23 7 6 6 7 0 (83)

9 FURUKAWA Takaharu JPN Japan 677 /08 -Bye- Bye- 6 2

9 GU Xuesong CHN PR China 668 /19 6 6 7 4

9 JON Chol PRK DPR Korea 668 /18 7 6 7 1

9 KLIMITCHEK Collin USA USA 667 /22 7 6 7 4

9 OLIVEIRA Bernardo BRA Brazil 654 /52 7 6 6 0

9 PURNAMA Hendra INA  Indonesia 669 /16 7 6 6 2

9 SKALBERG Andreas SWE Sweden 644 74 6 6 7 3

9 YU Guan-Lin TPE Chinese Taipei 673 /12 7 6 6 3

17 DANIEL Lucas FRA France 659 /38 7 7 2

17 DUENAS Crispin CAN Canada 678 /07 -Bye- -Bye- 3

17 FERNANDEZ Antonio ESP Spain 663 /31 6 6 0

17 GANKIN Denis KAZ Kazakhstan 649 /63 6 6 1

17 IWATA Ayumi JPN Japan 659 /37 6 6 1

17 KUO Cheng-Wei TPE Chinese Taipei 674 /10 6 6 5

17 MANDIA Massimiliano ITA ltaly 658 /40 6 6 5

17 MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar MAS Malaysia 667 /21 6 6 5

17 PAK Yongwon PRK DPR Korea 655 /48 7 6 0

17 RAMAEKERS Robin BEL Belgium 655 /51 6 6 1

17 SABRY Ibrahim EGY Egypt 642 /81 6 6 0

17 TSYNGUEYV Beligto RUS Russia 647 /68 6 6 2

17 VISWASH . IND India 664 /29 6 6 4

17 WORTH Taylor AUS Australia 674 /11 6 6 3

17 WUKIE Jacob USA USA 664 /30 6 7 3

17 XING Yu CHN PR China 658 /41 6 6 4

33 CHAMPIA Mangal Singh IND India 665 /27 6 3

33 DIELEMANS Mitch NED Netherlands 654 /53 7 2

33 GIROUILLE Romain FRA France 645 /70 6 4

33 GODFREY Larry GBR Great Britain 631 /00 6 0

33 HOLLIS Jeremy NZL New Zealand 633 /96 6 4

33 KAMINSKI Jake USA USA 666 /26 6 4

33 KOMOCAR Jaka SLO Slovenia 639 /88 6 4

33 LYON Jay CAN Canada 662 /34 6 4

33 MORENO Luis Gabriel ~ PHI  Philippines 642 /80 6 4

33 NAIK Ranjit IND India 641 /85 6 5

33 NESPOLI Mauro ITA ltaly 667 /20 6 4

33 NESTENG Baard NOR Norway 666 /24 6 2

33 PIFARRE Miguel Angel ESP  Spain 656 /44 6 4

33 POTTS Alec AUS Australia 654 /54 6 0

33 REN Qizhuang CHN PR China 655 /49 7 2

33 RIVEST-BUNSTER Patrick CAN Canada 643 /77 7 5

33 TALUKDAR Jayanta IND India 675 /09 7 3

33 TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair RUS Russia 657 /42 6 2

33 TYACK Ryan AUS Australia 671 /14 6 4

33 VAN DEN OEVER Rick NED Netherlands 655 /46 7 4

33 VELEZ Luis Eduardo MEX Mexico 652 /58 6 2

33 WIJAYA Muhammad Hanif INA  Indonesia 655 /47 6 2

33 YILMAZ Yagiz TUR  Turkey 661 /35 7 3

33 YONG Zhiwei CHN PR China 670 /15 6 2

57 ADRIAENSEN Ben BEL Belgium 651 /59 5

57 ALVAREZ Luis MEX Mexico 639 /87 5

57 BAKRI Atiq Bazil MAS Malaysia 650 /62 2

57 BOARDMAN Ernesto Horacio MEX Mexico 655 /50 5

57 BOZLAR Fatih TUR  Turkey 635 /94 0

57 DALMEIDA Marcus BRA Brazil 657 /43 0

57 DUZELBAYEV Sultan KAZ Kazakhstan 640 /86 2

57 ELKHOLOSY Hady EGY Egypt 641 /83 2

57 FLOTO Florian GER Germany 660 /36 1
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Shanghai 2015 5.10 May 2015 Final Ranking Individual world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

57 FREDRIKSSON Jesper SWE Sweden 631 /01 3

57 GAZOZ Mete TUR Turkey 645 /72 0

57 GRAY Matthew AUS Australia 647 169 2

57 HAGEN Paul Andre NOR Norway 644 /75 1

57 HUSTON Patrick GBR Great Britain 630 /02 0

57 JONI Muhammad lkram MAS Malaysia 647 /67 1

57 KAHLLUND Florian GER Germany 663 /33 5

57 KAMARUDDIN Haziq MAS Malaysia 649 /65 3

57 KOENIG Thomas FRA France 629 /04 3

57 KOZHIN Alexander RUS Russia 649 /64 3

57 LAURSEN Bjarne Marius DEN Denmark 648 /66 4

57 MACHADO FERNANDEZ Disney Valodia BRA  Brazil 633 /97 1

57 MATAN Florante F. PHI  Philippines 629 /03 0

57 MORELLO Marco ITA ltaly 635 /95 3

57 MORGAN Ashe GBR Great Britain 645 /71 4

57 MUSSAYEYV Sanzhar KAZ Kazakhstan 636 /91 1

57 NGUYEN Hamilton CAN Canada 643 /78 3

57 NIKOLAEYV Alexey RUS Russia 637 /90 3

57 ONIYAMA Naoya JPN Japan 663 /32 0

57 PAEK Myong Chol PRK DPR Korea 650 /61 3

57 PASQUALUCCI David  ITA ltaly 651 /60 1

57 PHUSAWAT Natthapoom THA Thailand 636 /92 2

57 PKHAKADZE Lasha GEO Georgia 652 /57 3

57 RANJBARKIVAJ Ebrahim IRI IR Iran 633 /98 2

57 REZENDE XAVIER Daniel BRA Brazil 644 /73 4

57 RI Hyo Song PRK DPR Korea 637 /89 2

57 RODRIGUEZ Juan |. ESP Spain 635 /93 2

57 SAIDIYEV Oibek KAZ Kazakhstan 654 /55 2

57 SENYUK Taras AZE Azerbaijan 633 /99 2

57 SERRANO Juan Rene  MEX Mexico 668 /17 4

57 SKOERIES Eric GER Germany 642 /82 2

57 SLATER Kieran GBR Great Britain 643 /76 0

57 TAN Silie SIN  Singapore 643 /79 0

57 THAMWONG Witthaya THA Thailand 656 /45 0

57 VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA France 658 /39 0

57 VAN DEN BERG Sjef NED Netherlands 665 /28 2

57 VAN DER VEN Rick NED Netherlands 672 /13 4

57 WANG Hou-Chieh TPE Chinese Taipei 666 /25 0

57 WEISS Christian GER Germany 641 /84 5

105 ZHANG Jing Kang SIN  Singapore 628 /05

106 ASHRAFI Sadegh IRI IR Iran 627 /06

107 NGUYEN Thanh Binh VIE  Vietnam 625 /07

108 TSHERING Kinley BHU Bhutan 625 /08

109 JAVIER Mark P. PHI  Philippines 623 /09

110 GYS Lenthy BEL Belgium 621 /10

111  NGUYEN Van Duy VIE Vietnam 620 /11

112  MOSESHVILI Jaba GEO Georgia 619 /12

113 RAZAVIMASHOUF Sasan IRI IR Iran 619 /13

114 CHU Duc Anh VIE Vietnam 618 /14

115 ELNEMR Ahmed EGY Egypt 616 /15

116  THAI-UEA ltsarin THA Thailand 613 /16

117 NG Justin SIN  Singapore 612 /17

118 DAO Trong Kien VIE  Vietnam 611 /18

119 FURNES Christoffer NOR Norway 607 /19

120 TEO Kee Hui Keith SIN  Singapore 603 /20

121 REVYES Zander Lee F. PHI  Philippines 599 /21

122 THORKILDSEN Steffen DEN Denmark 598 /22

123  BASTAN SARABI Akbar IRI IR Iran 597 /23

124  LIU Duncan NZL New Zealand 570 /24
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Shanghai 2015 5.10 May 2015 Final Ranking Individual world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 KANG Chae Young KOR Korea 677 /01 -Bye- -Bye- 6 7 7 6 6

2 CHOI Misun KOR Korea 671 /02 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 6 6 2

3 Kl Bo Bae KOR Korea 669 /05 -Bye- -Bye- 6 7 7 4 6

4 WINTER Karina GER Germany 667 /06 -Bye- -Bye- 6 7 6 4 0

5 KAWANAKA Kaori JPN Japan 671 /03 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 4 (140)

6 WU Jiaxin CHN PR China 652 /20 7 6 6 6 3 (141)

7 LORIG Khatuna USA USA 658 /10 7 6 6 6 2 (113)

8 RENDON Ana Maria COL Colombia 662 /08 -Bye- Bye- 6 6 1 (105)

9 DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuyana RUS Russia 655 /16 6 6 6 1

9 HAYASHI Yuki JPN Japan 656 /14 6 6 6 2

9 HONGITAN Kareel Meer PHI  Philippines 618 /77 6 6 6 4

9 KANG Un Ju PRK DPR Korea 647 126 7 6 6 5

9 MENG Fanxu CHN PR China 650 /21 6 6 7 1

9 NEMATI Zahra IRI IR Iran 657 /11 6 6 6 3

9 ROCHMAWATI Ika Yuliana INA  Indonesia 637 /147 6 6 6 0

9 YUAN Shu Chi TPE Chinese Taipei 662 /09 6 6 7 4

17 ALARCON Miriam ESP Spain 647 127 6 6 4

17 DOS SANTOS Ane Marcelle BRA  Brazil 617 /79 7 7 0

17 FOLKARD Naomi GBR Great Britain 639 /41 6 6 3

17 JAGER Maja DEN Denmark 650 /22 6 6 4

17 KUMARI Deepika IND India 657 /13 6 6 4

17 LE Thi Thu Hien VIE  Vietnam 654 /19 6 6 0

17 LIN Chia-En TPE Chinese Taipei 643 /37 6 6 5

17 LIN Yu-Hsuan TPE Chinese Taipei 648 /25 6 6 4

17 MARTIN Adriana ESP Spain 638 /42 7 6 4

17 PRITCHARD La Nola USA USA 645 /33 6 6 2

17 RUGGIERI Laura FRA France 628 /60 6 6 3

17 SAIDIYEVA Luiza KAZ Kazakhstan 646 /30 6 7 0

17 SCHUH Berengere FRA France 637 /48 6 6 0

17 STEPANOVA Inna RUS Russia 670 /04 -Bye- -Bye- 5

17 UNRUH Lisa GER Germany 656 /15 6 6 5

17 ZHU Jueman CHN PR China 663 /07 -Bye- -Bye- 2

33 CASTANOS Celia ESP Spain 624 /68 6 0

33 CHANG Hye Jin KOR Korea 657 /12 6 0

33 CHOE Ok Sil PRK DPR Korea 633 /55 6 0

33 CHOE Song Hui PRK DPR Korea 639 /39 6 5

33 ERDYNIEVA Natalia RUS Russia 638 /43 7 0

33 GIBILARO Ariel USA USA 636 /52 6 0

33 HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronka GER Germany 646 /28 7 4

33 KAUR Satbir IND India 618 /78 6 1

33 KHORAMSHAHI Shiva  IRI IR Iran 629 /59 7 2

33 LI Yelena KAZ Kazakhstan 646 /29 6 4

33 LINGARD Semra AUS Australia 654 /18 6 0

33 NAGAMINE Saori JPN  Japan 628 /63 6 2

33 NGUYEN Thi Quyen Trang VIE  Vietnam 642 /38 6 4

33 OLIVER Amy GBR Great Britain 625 /67 6 0

33 Rl Un Ok PRK DPR Korea 631 /57 6 5

33 RICHTER Elena GER Germany 645 /32 6 0

33 ROMAN Aida MEX Mexico 654 /17 6 4

33 ROSENVINGE Carina  DEN Denmark 639 /40 6 5

33 SAFITRI Erwina INA  Indonesia 602 /89 7 5

33 TEO Dillian SIN  Singapore 614 /82 6 3

33 TIMOFEEVA Kristina RUS Russia 648 /23 6 2

33 VALENCIA Alejandra MEX Mexico 636 /51 6 0

33 VEDWAN Madhu IND India 628 /64 6 5

33 XU Jing CHN PR China 638 /44 6 2

57 ABDOLKARIMI Melika  IRI IR Iran 623 /70 1

57 ABDUL HALIL Nur Afisa MAS Malaysia 618 /76 2

57 ACQUESTA Michelle BRA Brazil 586 /98 0

57 AKTUNA Aybuke TUR  Turkey 583 /00 2

57 ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem TUR Turkey 638 /46 4

57 AZHAR Farah Amalina MAS Malaysia 593 /94 5

57 BAYARDO Gabriela MEX Mexico 622 /72 2

57 BRIDGER Deonne AUS Australia 610 /88 0

57 BROOKSHAW Ingrid AUS Australia 597 /91 2
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Shanghai 2015 5.10 May 2015 Final Ranking Individual world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
57 BROWN Mackenzie USA USA 635 /53 2
57 CHAN Jing Ru SIN  Singapore 585 /99 0
57 CHOIRUNISA Diananda INA  Indonesia 628 /61 2
57 DA COSTA RODRIGUES Larissa Feitosa BRA  Brazil 599 /90 2
57 DEGN Randi DEN Denmark 620 /74 4
57 DELA CRUZ Rachelle Anne PHI  Philippines 611 /87 3
57 DIVAKAR Snehal IND India 621 /73 4
57 ESEBUA Kristine GEO Georgia 648 /24 3
57 FULLER Sarah NZL New Zealand 611 /85 1
57 GHADIMPOUR Elham IRl IR Iran 567 /04 0
57 HINOJOSA Karla MEX Mexico 615 /81 2
57 HUNT Nicky GBR Great Britain 611 /86 2
57 JANGNAS Erika SWE Sweden 626 /65 4
57 KAMEL Nada EGY Egypt 591 /95 4
57 LAURSEN Anne Marie DEN Denmark 630 /58 4
57 LOBZHENIDZE Yulia GEO Georgia 626 /66 0
57 LOC Thi Dao VIE  Vietnam 638 /45 2
57 LOKE Shin Hui MAS Malaysia 619 /75 5
57 MANDIA Claudia ITA ltaly 628 /62 2
57 MANSOUR Amira EGY Egypt 577 102 4
57 MARIN Alicia ESP Spain 636 /49 4
57 NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO Georgia 624 /69 4
57 NGUYEN PHUONG Linh VIE  Vietnam 597 /92 2
57 NIKITIN Sarah BRA Brazil 635 /54 3
57 PHUTDEE Waraporn THA Thailand 587 197 4
57 PLANEIX Sophie FRA France 622 /71 1
57 QUAH Kai Zhi SIN  Singapore 591 /96 0
57 RUANGKRIENGSIN Waranya THA  Thailand 578 /01 2
57 SANCHEZ Natalia COL Colombia 611 /84 4
57 SARTORI Guendalina ITA ltaly 646 /31 0
57 SENYUK Olga AZE Azerbaijan 631 /56 0
57 SEPULVEDA Maira Alejandra COL  Colombia 570 /03 3
57 THIFFEAULT PICARD Georcy-Stephanie CAN ~ Canada 594 /93 3
57 THOMAS Solenne FRA France 644 /35 4
57 TONETTA Elena ITA ltaly 644 /34 1
57 TUKEBAYEVA Farida KAZ Kazakhstan 636 /50 4
57 UNSAL Begunhan Elif TUR Turkey 614 /83 4
57 VIOLI Sara ITA ltaly 616 /80 2
57 WARDANI Titik Kusuma INA  Indonesia 643 /36 5
105 DIELEN Nathalie SUl  Switzerland 562 /05
106 LOH Tze Rong Vanessa SIN  Singapore 558 /06
107 MONGAN Melissa AUS Australia 535 /07
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Shanghai 2015 5.10 May 2015 Final Ranking Individual world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 PEINEAU Sebastien FRA France 710 /04 -Bye- -Bye- 145 148 149 147 147 T.10*

2 SCHLOESSER Mike NED Netherlands 711 /03 -Bye- -Bye- 149 148 148 148 147 T.10

3 GENET Dominique FRA France 701 /18 -Bye- 146 147 148 149 143 144

4 CARDOSO Mario MEX Mexico 701 /16 -Bye- 145 146 148 148 144 143

5 ELMAAGACLI Demir TUR  Turkey 705 /07 -Bye- -Bye- 147 147 149

6 WILDE Reo USA USA 708 /05 -Bye- -Bye- 147 150 WR 148

7 ANDERSON Steve USA USA 704 /09 -Bye- 148 145 147 147

8 DAMSBO Martin DEN Denmark 707 /06 -Bye- -Bye- 146 147 146

9 AMOUEI Yaser IRI IR Iran 704 /10 -Bye- 146 142 146

9 BELL Chris GBR Great Britain 693 /33 -Bye- 144 147 144

9 CHAUHAN Rajat IND India 692 /34 -Bye- 143 143 147

9 DELOCHE Pierre-Julien FRA France 702 /13 -Bye- 148 147 146

9 NGUYEN Tien Cuong VIE  Vietnam 701 /19 -Bye- 147 146 146

9 SITAR Dejan SLO Slovenia 700 /22 -Bye- 147 142 145

9 TIMMS Robert AUS Australia 698 /25 -Bye- 146 146 146

9 VAN EIL Thomas NED Netherlands 703 /12 -Bye- 147 148 145

17 CAGIRAN Evren TUR  Turkey 690 /39 -Bye- 145 146

17 COGHLAN Patrick AUS Australia 703 /11 -Bye- 147 140

17 DAMBAEYV Alexander RUS Russia 701 /17 -Bye- 143 144

17 DEATON Bridger USA USA 692 /35 -Bye- 147 140

17 EBADI Esmaeil IRI IR Iran 700 /21 -Bye- 146 145

17 ELZINGA Peter NED Netherlands 697 /28 -Bye- 145 146

17 GELLENTHIEN Braden USA USA 713 /01 -Bye- -Bye- 145

17 GHEIDI Majid IRI IR Iran 702 /14 -Bye- 146 146

17 GONZALEZ Rodolfo MEX Mexico 699 /23 -Bye- 149 142

17 HANSEN Stephan DEN Denmark 711 /02 -Bye- -Bye- 141

17 LAURSEN Patrick DEN Denmark 697 /29 -Bye- 147 142

17 MAISNAM Chinglensana Luwang IND  India 690 /38 -Bye- 146 142

17 MUNOZ Daniel COL Colombia 702 /15 -Bye- 148 146

17 PURUHITO I. Gusti Nyoman INA  Indonesia 688 /45 142 145 142

17 TEASDALE Shaun NZL New Zealand 699 /24 -Bye- 146 143

17 VERMA Abhishek IND India 705 /08 -Bye- -Bye- 144

33 AKBAR Yoke Rizaldi INA  Indonesia 681 /52 142 146

33 ANG Han Teng SIN  Singapore 683 /51 144 143

33 CHITTIBOMMA Jignas IND India 686 /46 146 145

33 DARUM Andreas DEN Denmark 692 /36 -Bye- 145

33 DELA CRUZ Paul Marton PHI  Philippines 688 /43 -Bye- 144

33 DORJI Tshewang BHU Bhutan 674 /59 143 142

33 FIERRO Julio MEX Mexico 690 /41 -Bye- 146

33 HERNANDEZ Roberto  ESA El Salvador 700 /20 -Bye- 144

33 JACOBS Derek AUS Australia 695 /32 -Bye- 143

33 KIANZAD Majid IRI IR Iran 691 /37 -Bye- 145

33 KUSWANTORO . INA  Indonesia 674 /60 143 144

33 MAHAZAN Muhammad Zaki MAS Malaysia 675 /57 143 139

33 MAI Xuan Duc VIE  Vietnam 678 /55 142 144

33 MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi MAS Malaysia 697 /26 -Bye- 145

33 PAGNI Sergio ITA ltaly 696 /30 -Bye- 145

33 PANG Toh Jin SIN  Singapore 686 /47 141 141

33 PELJOR Tashi BHU Bhutan 684 /48 144 141

33 RAMIREZ Angel MEX Mexico 689 /42 -Bye- 143

33 RUSLAN Zulfadhli MAS Malaysia 683 /49 144 140

33 STUBBS John GBR Great Britain 695 /31 -Bye- 141

33 THEPNA Denchai THA Thailand 683 /50 144 148

33 YAKALI Samet Can TUR Turkey 697 /27 -Bye- 146

33 YAP Earl Benjamin PHI  Philippines 690 /40 -Bye- 145

33 YEN Ka King HKG Hkg 688 /44 141 143

57 ADRIANO Delfin Anthony PHI  Philippines 680 /53 140

57 ADRIANO Jose Ferdinand PHI  Philippines 679 /54 142

57 BARCLAY Marcus NZL New Zealand 668 /62 138

57 CHAN Hung King HKG Hkg 655 /65 137

57 CHENG Man Fai HKG Hkg 635 /67 116

57 LEE Kin Lip MAS Malaysia 675 /56 141

57 LEOW Ting Hao SIN  Singapore 675 /58 142

57 NGUYEN TUAN Anh VIE  Vietnam 659 /64 139

57 PANG Qing Liang SIN  Singapore 631 /68 128
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Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

57 SAPRIATNO . INA  Indonesia 669 /61 138

57 SHERAB Karma BHU Bhutan 618 /69 131

57 TSUI Wai Hung HKG Hkg 652 /66 136

57 VU Viet Anh VIE Vietnam 662 /63 138
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WORLD CUP h

Shanghai 2015 5.10 May 2015 Final Ranking Individual world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 LOPEZ Sara COL Colombia 698 /02 -Bye- 143 148 146 148 149

2 OCHOA Linda MEX  Mexico 689 /09 141 142 147 146 145 145

3 SALINAS Stephanie Sarai MEX  Mexico 691 /05 -Bye- 143 143 144 142 142

4 MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatechah MAS  Malaysia 695 /03 -Bye- 144 146 144 145 138

5 AVDEEVA Natalia RUS Russia 682 /16 142 144 148 144

6 VENNAM Jyothi Surekha IND India 691 /06 -Bye- 140 143 143

7 BOSTAN Yesim TUR  Turkey 689 /07 -Bye- 141 145 141

8 GAUVIN Crystal USA USA 694 /04 -Bye- 145 143 139

9 CERNE Toja SLO  Slovenia 682 /15 143 142 143

9 CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana RUS Russia 687 /10 142 143 143

9 GRYDELAND Runa NOR Norway 686 /12 140 143 142

9 ISHAK Nor Rizah MAS Malaysia 686 /11 137 141 136

9 JUAREZ Ana Cristina MEX  Mexico 685 /13 144 145 140

9 MARCEN Maja COL Colombia 689 /08 -Bye- 140 144

9 SHENDE Purvasha Sudhir IND India 682 /14 138 142 143

9 VINOGRADOVA Mariia RUS Russia 699 /01 -Bye- 141 145

17 CHAN Jennifer Dy PHI Philippines 671 /30 141 135

17 COJUANGCO Amaya Amparo PHI Philippines 675 /26 141 138

17 DE MATOS Laure FRA  France 657 /47 142 138

17 DEB Trisha IND India 672 /28 140 140

17 DETCHOKUL Sunee THA  Thailand 675 /25 137 137

17 GHASEMPOUR Sakineh IRI IR Iran 669 /33 140 133

17 HASHIM Norhayati Al-madihah MAS  Malaysia 667 /34 140 134

17 MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee THA  Thailand 677 /24 139 138

17 MARKOVIC Irina NED  Netherlands 677 /23 139 136

17 PAONAM Lily Chanu IND India 681 /19 140 137

17 PRIEELS Sarah BEL  Belgium 679 /21 142 143

17 SANCENOT Amelie FRA  France 662 /38 143 136

17 SANDOVAL Fernanda Del Rocio MEX  Mexico 681 /17 144 142

17 TONIOLI Marcella ITA Italy 678 /22 143 140

17 USQUIANO Alejandra COL Colombia 680 /20 143 141

17 VAN CASPEL Inge NED  Netherlands 671 /29 142 139

33 ANEAR Erika DEN Denmark 669 /31 138

33 ANUTARAPORN Suvaporn THA  Thailand 635 /55 129

33 BRADLEY Angela USA USA 663 /37 136

33 BROCK Easter USA USA 658 /44 140

33 CHAM NONG Saritha MAS Malaysia 674 /27 136

33 COUWENBERG Martine NED Netherlands 669 /32 132

33 GUNAWAN Christina SIN Singapore 656 /48 134

33 1ZBASSAROVA Bibigul KAZ  Kazakhstan 655 /49 135

33 KELLER Lexi USA USA 662 /39 135

33 KOCAMAN Gizem TUR  Turkey 667 /35 139

33 LI Madeleine Ong Xue SIN Singapore 661 /42 135

33 LOH Contessa SIN Singapore 645 /54 135

33 LOW Luan Eng Jocelyn SIN Singapore 649 /52 126

33 NGUYEN Hong Anh VIE Vietnam 648 /53 132

33 NGUYEN Thi Kim Anh VIE Vietnam 652 /51 136

33 NGUYEN THI Nhat Le VIE Vietnam 658 /45 137

33 REDMAN Louise AUS  Australia 660 /43 141

33 ROBLES Andrea PHI Philippines 654 /50 141

33 SAGLAM Evrim TUR  Turkey 631 /56 138

33 SARI Rona Siska INA Indonesia 661 /40 137

33 SHUM Kit Pui HKG  Hkg 661 /41 131

33 THREESYADINDA Dellie INA Indonesia 666 /36 136

33 TINDUGAN Abbigail Pineda  PHI Philippines 658 /46 137

33 VANDIONANT Sandrine FRA  France 681 /18 139
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\ ] Shanghai (CHN) Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 1
L v

ARCHERY Recurve Men "‘
WORLD CUP ‘

Shanghai 2015 5.710 May 2015 Final Round world archery
RESULT BRACKETS Vers. 1.30 (7 May 2015 11:55 UTC) Official After Semifinals
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 694 1 KIM Woojin KOR 6(29,29,27,29,29) KIM W (KOR)

56/ 652 56 ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel — ESP 4(28,29,30,29,27) 6 (30,30,28)
KIM W (KOR)

4 (29,25,30,28,26)
5/ 688 5 ELLISON Brady USA 4 (30,27,27,29,24) LEE S (KOR) GOLD
4/ 691 4 LEE Seungyun KOR 6 (29,26,29,30,28) 0 (26,28,27)
KU B (KOR)
3/ 691 3 OH Jin Hyek KOR 57T.10(29,29,28,27,29) EGA AGATHA R (INA)
6/ 686 6 EGA AGATHA Riau INA 6 T.10* (29,27,30,28,27) 1 (25,28,27,28)
KU B (KOR)
6 (30,25,28,28,29)
23/ 667 23 KAO Hao-Wen TPE 0 (28,29,26) KU B (KOR) SILVER
2/ 693 2 KU Bonchan KOR 6 (29,30,28) 7 (28,29,27,29)
KIM W (KOR)
LEE S (KOR)
3(26,29,28,27,26)
BRONZE
EGA AGATHA R (INA)
EGA AGATHA R (INA)
7 (28,29,26,28,28)
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Shanghai 2015 5_10 |\/|ay 2015

Shanghai (CHN)

Recurve Men

Elimination Round

Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 1

A

VA

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

Vers. 1.30 (7 May 2015 11:55 UTC) Official After Semifinals

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 694 1 KIM Woogjin KOR KIM W (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
KIM W (KOR)
6 (28,30,29)
_Bye.
KIM W (KOR)
. — 6 (29,29,29,30)
33/ 663 33 KAHLLUND Florian GER 57.9(29,28,27,24,28) | MORENO LG (PHI)
80/ 642 80 MORENO Luis Gabriel PHI 67T.9%(26,28,26,27,29) | 4 (28,28,26,24,26)
— SABRY | (EGY)
. - 0 (20,25,25)
81/ 642 81 SABRY lbrahim EGY 6 (28,29,29) SABRY | (EGY)
32/ 663 32 ONIYAMA Naoya JPN 0 (27,28,26) |6 (25,28,26,26,27) KIM W (KOR)
I 6 (29,29,27,29,29)
17/ 668 17 SERRANO Juan Rene MEX 4(29,27,25,27,25) | HOLLIS J (NZL)
96/ 633 96 HOLLIS Jeremy NZL 6 (24,30,27,23,27) | 4(22,28,29,24,27)
— PAK Y (PRK)
. — 0(23,23,27)
65/ 649 65 KAMARUDDIN Haziq MAS 3(27,25,28,28,26) | PAK Y (PRK)
48/ 655 48 PAK Yongwon PRK 7(29,28,27,28,27) | 6 (24,26,27,27,28)
— PURNAMA H (INA)
. — 2 (29,19,29,28)
49/ 655 49 REN Qizhuang CHN 7(25,29,28,28,29) | REN Q (CHN)
64/ 649 64 KOZHIN Alexander RUS 3(25,28,29,27,26) | 2 (22,24,28,28)
— PURNAMA H (INA)
. . — 6 (29,28,28)
97/ 633 97 MACHADO FERNANDEZ Disney Valodia BRA 1 (26,28,26,26) | PURNAMA H (INA)
16/ 669 16 PURNAMA Hendra INA 7 (28,28,29,27) |6 (26,27,28,28)
9/ 675 9 TALUKDAR Jayanta IND 7 (27,26,28,28,2T TALUKDAR J (IND)
104/ 629 104 KOENIG Thomas FRA 3(28,25,25,28,24) | 3T.X(27,25,28,25,28)
— ALVARINO GARCIA M (ESP)
— 6 (29,27,29,26,28)
57/ 652 57 PKHAKADZE Lasha GEO 3(28,24,25,27,27) | ALVARINO GARCIA M (ESP)
56/ 652 56 ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel ESP 7(27,28,29,27,28) | 7 (26,28,29,25,29)
— ALVARINO GARCIA M (ESP)
— 6 (29,29,27,29)
41/ 658 41 XING Yu CHN 6 (30,26,27) XING Y (CHN)
72/ 645 72 GAZOZ Mete TUR 0 (26,24,24) 6 (29,29,29,28)
— XING Y (CHN)
— 4(26,29,27,26,28)
89/ 637 89 RI Hyo Song PRK 2 (28,26,26,24) | NESTENG B (NOR)
24/ 666 24 NESTENG Baard NOR 6 (28,26,28,28) |2 (26,29,27,28) ALVARINO GARCA I 59
. — 4(28,29,30,29,27)
25/ 666 25 WANG Hou-Chieh TPE 0 (28,26,26) KOMOCAR J (SLO)
88/ 639 88 KOMOCAR Jaka SLO 6 (29,27,28) 471.3(26,19,29,28,28)
— MANDIA M (ITA)
. — 57T.10(28,25,29,28,24)
73/ 644 73 REZENDE XAVIER Daniel BRA 4(29,24,26,28,22) | MANDIA M (ITA)
40/ 658 40 MANDIA Massimiliano ITA 6 (26,26,28,24,27) | 6 (26,26,29,28,28)
— FURUKAWA T (JPN)
2 (28,28,29,28)
_Bye_
FURUKAWA T (JPN)
. 6 T.10* (26,29,28,28,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th FURUKAWA T (JPN)
8/ 677 8 FURUKAWA Takaharu JPN
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Shanghai 2015 5_10 |\/|ay 2015

Shanghai (CHN)

Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 1

Recurve Men

Elimination Round

A

VA

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

Vers. 1.30 (7 May 2015 11:55 UTC) Official After Semifinals

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
5/ 688 5 ELLISON Brady USA ELLISON B (USA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
ELLISON B (USA)
7 (29,30,28,29)
_Bye.
ELLISON B (USA)
. - 7(29,23,29,29,30)
37/ 659 37 IWATA Ayumi JPN 6 (28,25,30) IWATA A (JPN)
76/ 643 76 SLATER Kieran GBR 0 (24,24,25) 677.9(27,30,24,26,27)
— IWATA A (JPN)
. — 1(29,28,27,27)
85/ 641 85 NAIK Ranjit IND 6 (26,28,28,27) | NAIK R (IND)
28/ 665 28 VAN DEN BERG Sjef NED 2 (26,28,26,2& 5T.4(22,26,25,28,27) ELLISON B (USA)
. T 4(30,27,27,29,24)
21/ 667 21 MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar MAS 6 (30,26,19,26) | MOHAMAD KA (MAS)
92/ 636 92 PHUSAWAT Natthapoom THA 2 (25,25,25,25) | 6(28,30,27,28,29)
— MOHAMAD KA (MAS)
— 57.8(29,27,28,26,28)
69/ 647 69 GRAY Matthew AUS 2 (26,29,25,25) | PIFARRE MA (ESP)
44/ 656 44 PIFARRE Miguel Angel ESP 6 (29,27,26,26) |4 (23,27,29,28,29)
— YU GL (TPE)
. — 3(29,28,28,28,28)
53/ 654 53 DIELEMANS Mitch NED 7 (27,25,25,29) | DIELEMANS M (NED)
60/ 651 60 PASQUALUCCI David ITA 1 (26,25,23,28) | 2 (30,28,28,24)
— YU GL (TPE)
— 67.9(28,29,28,28,26)
101/ 631 101 FREDRIKSSON Jesper SWE 3(26,27,29,26,26) | YU GL (TPE)
12/ 673 12 YU Guan-Lin TPE 7(27,27,27,28,27) | 6 (28,29,30,28)
13/ 672 13 VAN DER VEN Rick NED 4 (26,27,27,26,277 GODFREY L (GBR)
100/ 631 100 GODFREY Larry GBR 6 (25,27,29,29,27) | 0 (26,25,23)
— OLIVEIRA B (BRA)
— 6 (24,29,29,26)
61/ 650 61 PAEK Myong Chol PRK 3(28,25,26,27,25) | OLIVEIRA B (BRA)
52/ 654 52 OLIVEIRA Bernardo BRA 7(29,25,28,26,26) | 6 (28,28,27)
— OLIVEIRA B (BRA)
) — 0 (28,24,25)
45/ 656 45 THAMWONG Witthaya THA 0 (27,24,23) TSYNGUEV B (RUS)
68/ 647 68 TSYNGUEYV Beligto RUS 6 (28,27,27) 6 (28,27,27,27,29)
— TSYNGUEV B (RUS)
— 2 (28,27,28,25)
93/ 635 93 RODRIGUEZ Juan I. ESP 2(27,29,27,28) | NESPOLI M (ITA)
20/ 667 20 NESPOLI Mauro ITA 6 (29,29,28,28) |4 (28,28,27,26,28) LEE S (KOR)
I 6 (29,26,29,30,28)
29/ 664 29 VISWASH . IND 67.10(28,27,30,28,27) | VISWASH . (IND)
84/ 641 84 WEISS Christian GER 57.9(26,27,27,29,28) | 6 T.10(28,26,28,27,29)
— VISWASH . (IND)
. — 4 (26,28,28,27,26)
77/ 643 77 RIVEST-BUNSTER Patrick CAN 7 (25,27,28,29) | RIVEST-BUNSTER P (CAN)
36/ 660 36 FLOTO Florian GER 1(25,26,27,27) |5T.8(26,26,30,28,27)
— LEE S (KOR)
6 (29,26,29)
_Bye_
LEE S (KOR)
. 6 (27,27,28,27,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th LEE S (KOR)
4/ 691 4 LEE Seungyun KOR
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Shanghai (CHN) Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 1
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WORLD CUP

Shanghai 2015 5_10 |\/|ay 2015

Recurve Men

VA

world archery

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

Vers. 1.30 (7 May 2015 11:55 UTC) Official After Semifinals

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 691 3 OH Jin Hyek KOR OH JH (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
OH JH (KOR)
7 (28,28,28,27,27)
_Bye.
OH JH (KOR)
. — 6 (28,28,28,29,28)
35/ 661 35 YILMAZ Yagiz TUR 7(27,27,28,25,27) | YILMAZ Y (TUR)
78/ 643 78 NGUYEN Hamilton CAN 3(26,27,27,26,26) | 3 (29,26,28,26,24)
— WUKIE J (USA)
— 3(28,26,30,26,26)
83/ 641 83 ELKHOLOSY Hady EGY 2 (26,27,29,29) | WUKIE J (USA)
30/ 664 30 WUKIE Jacob USA 6 (27,29,29,29) |7(29,28,29,25,29)
— OH JH (KOR)
— 57.10(29,29,28,27,29)
19/ 668 19 GU Xuesong CHN 6 (29,28,29) GU X (CHN)
94/ 635 94 BOZLAR Fatih TUR 0 (28,26,28) 6 (26,27,29,28,28)
— GU X (CHN)
— 7 (27,28,30,28)
67/ 647 67 JONI Muhammad lkram MAS 1(28,26,25,27) | VANDEN OEVERR (NED)
46/ 655 46 VAN DEN OEVER Rick NED 7 (30,26,27,29) |4 (28,28,26,27,26)
— GU X (CHN)
. — 4(27,29,28,28,28)
51/ 655 51 RAMAEKERS Robin BEL 6 (27,27,28,28) | RAMAEKERS R (BEL)
62/ 650 62 BAKRI Atiq Bazil MAS 2 (30,25,27,25) | 6(27,27,28,28,27)
— RAMAEKERS R (BEL)
— 1 (27,25,28,25)
99/ 633 99 SENYUK Taras AZE 2(28,29,28,27) | TYACK R (AUS)
14/ 671 14 TYACK Ryan AUS 6 (30,28,29,29) |4 (27,29,27,27,27)
11/ 674 11 WORTH Taylor AUS  6(26,2826) | WORTH T (AUS)
102/ 630 102 HUSTON Patrick GBR 0 (25,25,25) 6 (26,29,28)
— WORTH T (AUS)
— 3(25,29,28,26,28)
59/ 651 59 ADRIAENSEN Ben BEL 57.7(29,27,24,2824) | POTTS A (AUS)
54/ 654 54 POTTS Alec AUS 67.8(28,27,27,2727) |0 (25,22,27)
— KLIMITCHEK C (USA)
— 4(28,28,30,29,27)
43/ 657 43 DALMEIDA Marcus BRA 0 (27,25,26) GIROUILLE R (FRA)
70/ 645 70 GIROUILLE Romain FRA 6 (30,28,30) 4(27,27,28,25,26)
— KLIMITCHEK C (USA)
— 7 (26,26,28,28,29)
91/ 636 91 MUSSAYEV Sanzhar KAZ 1 (26,28,28,26) | KLIMITCHEK C (USA)
22/ 667 22 KLIMITCHEK Collin USA 7 (26,29,29,28) | 6(25,29,27,29,28)
— EGA AGATHAR (INA)
. — 6 T.10%(29,27,30,28,27)
27/ 665 27 CHAMPIA Mangal Singh IND 6 (28,27,25,30) | CHAMPIA MS (IND)
86/ 640 86 DUZELBAYEYV Sultan KAZ 2 (25,26,26,27) |3(27,27,29,27,27)
— DANIEL L (FRA)
— 2 (25,27,30,27)
75/ 644 75 HAGEN Paul Andre NOR 1(29,25,28,24) | DANIEL L (FRA)
38/ 659 38 DANIEL Lucas FRA 7 (30,26,28,25) | 7(29,28,28,27,29)
— EGA AGATHAR (INA)
6 (29,29,29,28,29)
_Bye_
EGA AGATHAR (INA)
. 6 (29,28,26,30)
pre-seeded in 1/16th EGA AGATHAR (INA)
6/ 686 6 EGA AGATHA Riau INA
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world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

Vers. 1.30 (7 May 2015 11:55 UTC) Official After Semifinals

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
7/ 678 7 DUENAS Crispin CAN DUENAS C (CAN)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
DUENAS C (CAN)
3(26,27,29,27,28)
_Bye.
SKALBERG A (SWE)
— 3(27,27,28,30,27)
39/ 658 39 VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA 0 (27,26,26) SKALBERG A (SWE)
74/ 644 74 SKALBERG Andreas SWE 6 (28,27,27) 6 (27,28,27,28,29)
— SKALBERG A (SWE)
. — 7 (27,28,26,27,29)
87/ 639 87 ALVAREZ Luis MEX 57.3(27,28,26,26,29) | KAMINSKI J (USA)
26/ 666 26 KAMINSKI Jake USA 67T.10(28,27,26,29,28) | 4 (28,27,26,29,27)
— KAO HW (TPE)
. 0 (28,29,26)
23/ 667 23 KAO Hao-Wen TPE 7(28,29,30,27,29) | KAO HW (TPE)
90/ 637 90 NIKOLAEYV Alexey RUS 3(29,27,26,27,28) | 6 (27,28,26,30)
— KAO HW (TPE)
— 6 T.9% (24,28,29,28,26)
71 645 71 MORGAN Ashe GBR 4 (27,28,28,25,25) | TSYBEKDORZHIEV B (RUS)
42/ 657 42 TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair RUS 6 (27,27,28,27,30) |2 (26,27,28,25)
— KAO HW (TPE)
. — 7 (29,28,28,28,29)
55/ 654 55 SAIDIYEV Oibek KAZ 2 (27,28,27,27) | VELEZ LE (MEX)
58/ 652 58 VELEZ Luis Eduardo MEX 6 (28,26,29,28) |2 (28,29,28,25)
— KUO CW (TPE)
— 57.9(29,27,29,25,28)
103/ 629 103 MATAN Florante F. PHI 0(27,27,27) KUO CW (TPE)
10/ 674 10 KUO Cheng-Wei TPE 6 (28,28,28) 6 (29,29,28,29)
15/ 670 15 YONG Zhiwei CHN  6(2528,28,28) | YONG Z (CHN)
98/ 633 98 RANJBARKIVAJ Ebrahim IRI 2 (25,24,27,28) |2 (27,26,28,26)
— GANKIN D (KAZ)
. — 1 (26,26,26,26)
63/ 649 63 GANKIN Denis KAZ 67.9(28,2827,2824) | GANKIN D (KAZ)
50/ 655 50 BOARDMAN Ernesto Horacio MEX 57.8(27,28,29,25,25) | 6 (28,29,26,28)
— JON C (PRK)
. — 1 (28,28,28,24)
a7/ 655 47 WIJAYA Muhammad Hanif INA 6 (25,25,27,26,28) | WIJAYA MH (INA)
66/ 648 66 LAURSEN Bjarne Marius DEN 4(25,25,27,25,28) |2 (26,29,28,29)
— JON C (PRK)
— 7 (26,29,29,27)
95/ 635 95 MORELLO Marco ITA 3(27,29,28,25,25) | JON C (PRK)
18/ 668 18 JON Chol PRK 7(27,25,29,27,26) | 6 (27,30,28,29)
— KU B (KOR)
. —] 6 (29,30,28)
31/ 663 31 FERNANDEZ Antonio ESP 6 (24,29,27,28) | FERNANDEZ A (ESP)
82/ 642 82 SKOERIES Eric GER 2 (25,26,25,27) | 6(27,27,28,29,26)
— FERNANDEZ A (ESP)
. - 0 (24,27,26)
79/ 643 79 TAN Silie SIN 0 (26,27,27) LYON J (CAN)
34/ 662 34 LYON Jay CAN 6 (28,28,28) 4 (25,28,29,26,23)
— KU B (KOR)
7 (29,28,29,30)
_Bye_
KU B (KOR)
. 6 (27,30,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th KU B (KOR)
2/ 693 2 KU Bonchan KOR
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Shanghai 2015 5.10 May 2015

Recurve Women

VA

world archery

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

Vers. 1.30 (7 May 2015 11:55 UTC) Official After Semifinals

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code

1/ 677 1 KANG Chae Young KOR 7 (28,28,29,29) KANG CY (KOR)

8/ 662 8 RENDON Ana Maria COoL 1 (28,26,26,25) 6 (28,29,30,29,30) KANG CY (KOR)
6 (26,28,28,28)

5/ 669 5 Kl Bo Bae KOR 7 (28,30,28,30,30) KI BB (KOR) GOLD

20/ 652 20 WU Jiaxin CHN 3(29,30,27,28,27) 4 (26,29,28,30,30) KANG CY (KOR)

3 671 3 KAWANAKA Kaori JPN 4 (28,29,28,28,27) WINTER K (GER)

6/ 667 6 WINTER Karina GER 6 (29,26,30,27,29) 4 (30,29,26,29,27) CHOI M (KOR)
2 (24,26,29,27)

10/ 658 10 LORIG Khatuna USA 2 (28,28,29,28) CHOI M (KOR) SILVER

2/ 671 2 CHOI Misun KOR 6 (29,29,28,29) 6 (28,28,29,30,29) CHOI M (KOR)
KI BB (KOR)
6 (29,26,27)

BRONZE
KI BB (KOR)
WINTER K (GER)
0 (25,25,25)
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Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 1

A

VA

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

Vers. 1.30 (7 May 2015 11:55 UTC) Official After Semifinals

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 677 1 KANG Chae Young KOR KANG CY (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
KANG CY (KOR)
6 (28,27,27,29)
_Bye.
KANG CY (KOR)
— 7 (28,29,29,29)
33/ 645 33 PRITCHARD La Nola USA 6 (27,27,24,25) | PRITCHARD LN (USA)
80/ 616 80 VIOLI Sara ITA 2 (25,25,25,24) |6 (26,27,30)
— PRITCHARD LN (USA)
— 2 (24,27,27,28)
81/ 615 81 HINOJOSA Karla MEX 2 (23,25,22,26) | RICHTER E (GER)
32/ 645 32 RICHTER Elena GER 6 (27,22,28,21 0 (25,26,25) KANG CY (KOR)
. - 7 (28,28,29,29)
17/ 654 17 ROMAN Aida MEX 6 (29,28,27) ROMAN A (MEX)
96/ 591 96 QUAH Kai zhi SIN 0 (26,22,22) 4 (28,26,26,26,27)
— SCHUH B (FRA)
. — 0 (24,27,28)
65/ 626 65 JANGNAS Erika SWE 4(29,25,24,23,26) | SCHUH B (FRA)
48/ 637 48 SCHUH Berengere FRA 6 (29,25,22,25,27) | 6 (26,26,29,26,28)
— DASHIDORZHIEVAT (RUS)
. 7 1 (28,27,25,24)
49/ 636 49 MARIN Alicia ESP 4(24,22,25,27,27) | VEDWAN M (IND)
64/ 628 64 VEDWAN Madhu IND 6 (26,25,24,27,27) |5T7.8(27,26,27,27,28)
— DASHIDORZHIEVA T (RUS)
— 6 (27,29,29)
97/ 587 97 PHUTDEE Waraporn THA 4 (26,23,26,26,26) | DASHIDORZHIEVAT (RUS)
16/ 655 16 DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuyana RUS 6 (25,26,23,27,29) | 67T.9(29,26,28,25,26)
9/ 662 9 YUAN Shu Chi TPE  6(29,27,26) | YUAN SC (TPE)
104/ 567 104 GHADIMPOUR Elham IRI 0(27,23,17) 677.9(26,26,27,27,30)
— YUAN SC (TPE)
— 7(27,27,28,26,27)
57/ 631 57 RI Un Ok PRK 6 (29,27,28) RI UO (PRK)
56/ 631 56 SENYUK Olga AZE 0(27,24,27) 57T.6(26,27,29,26,27)
— YUAN SC (TPE)
. — 4(29,29,27,27,28)
41/ 639 41 FOLKARD Naomi GBR 6 (30,27,25,28) | FOLKARD N (GBR)
72/ 622 72 BAYARDO Gabriela MEX 2 (25,24,27,26) |67T.9(25,26,26,28,27)
— FOLKARD N (GBR)
B — 3(22,29,28,25,25)
89/ 602 89 SAFITRI Erwina INA 7(24,27,23,26,28) | SAFITRI E (INA)
24/ 648 24 ESEBUA Kristine GEO 3(22,23,26,26,24) | 5T.7(28,30,24,27,27) RENDON AM (COL)
— 1 (28,26,26,25)
25/ 648 25 LIN Yu-Hsuan TPE 6 (28,28,26) LIN YH (TPE)
88/ 610 88 BRIDGER Deonne AUS 0 (20,24,25) 677.9(26,27,30,28,27)
— LIN YH (TPE)
— 4 (26,26,27,28,25)
73/ 621 73 DIVAKAR Snehal IND 4(27,28,20,24,26) | ROSENVINGE C (DEN)
40/ 639 40 ROSENVINGE Carina DEN 6 (25,26,25,26,27) | 5T.8(26,27,25,28,28)
— RENDON AM (COL)
6 (27,29,28,28,28)
_Bye_
RENDON AM (COL)
. 6 (26,26,28,27,26)
pre-seeded in 1/16th RENDON AM (COL)
8/ 662 8 RENDON Ana Maria COL
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Shanghai (CHN)

Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 1

Recurve Women

Elimination Round

A

VA

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

Vers. 1.30 (7 May 2015 11:55 UTC) Official After Semifinals

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
5/ 669 5 Kl Bo Bae KOR KI BB (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
KI BB (KOR)
6 T.10%(28,29,27,28,26)
_Bye.
KI BB (KOR)
. N 7 (28,28,30,30)
37/ 643 37 LIN Chia-En TPE 6 (28,27,25,27) |LIN CE (TPE)
76/ 618 76 ABDUL HALIL Nur Afisa MAS 2(25,27,24,27) | 6(28,28,27,28,29)
— LIN CE (TPE)
— 5T.9(27,28,28,29,26)
85/ 611 85 FULLER Sarah NZL 1(23,22,25,26) | HADNTSCHALOVAV (GER)
28/ 646 28 HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika GER 7 (24,27,25,30) |4 (26,26,29,29,26) KI BB (KOR)
. 7 (28,30,28,30,30)
21/ 650 21 MENG Fanxu CHN 6 (26,24,24,26) | MENG F (CHN)
92/ 597 92 NGUYEN PHUONG Linh VIE 2 (25,28,22,24) |6 (28,29,29,28)
— MENG F (CHN)
— 7(25,29,30,28,27)
69/ 624 69 NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO 4(22,28,27,26,26) | XU J (CHN)
44/ 638 44 XU Jing CHN 6 (18,27,28,29,27) | 2 (28,29,28,27)
— MENG F (CHN)
. — 1 (27,26,30,27)
53/ 635 53 BROWN Mackenzie USA 2 (26,23,23,26) | RUGGIERI L (FRA)
60/ 628 60 RUGGIERI Laura FRA 6 (27,28,23,26) |6 (28,27,28)
— RUGGIERI L (FRA)
— 3(24,29,27,29,22)
101/ 578 101 RUANGKRIENGSIN Waranya THA 2 (24,28,23,26) | CHANG HJ (KOR)
12/ 657 12 CHANG Hye Jin KOR 6 (26,28,29,26) | 0 (25,26,26)
13/ 657 13 KUMARI Deepika IND 6 (29,24,19,2? KUMARI D (IND)
100/ 583 100 AKTUNA Aybuke TUR 2 (25,23,22,25) |6 (29,30,29)
— KUMARI D (IND)
. — 4(25,29,27,27,27)
61/ 628 61 CHOIRUNISA Diananda INA 2(24,27,27,27) | GIBILARO A (USA)
52/ 636 52 GIBILARO Ariel USA 6 (23,29,29,28) |0 (26,27,25)
— WU J (CHN)
. — 6 (27,26,29,30,27)
45/ 638 45 LOC Thi Dao VIE 2 (24,24,24,25) | CASTANOS C (ESP)
68/ 624 68 CASTANOS Celia ESP 6 (25,25,22,26) |0 (24,24,24)
— WU J (CHN)
) o 6 (27,27,28,26,29)
93/ 594 93 THIFFEAULT PICARD Georcy-Stephanie  CAN 3(21,27,26,25,26) | WU J (CHN)
20/ 652 20 WU Jiaxin CHN 7(27,26,26,27,28) | 6 (28,29,28) WU J (CHN)
— 3(29,30,27,28,27)
29/ 646 29 Ll Yelena KAZ 6 (26,27,27,26,26) |LI'Y (KAZ)
84/ 611 84 SANCHEZ Natalia COoL 4(28,23,29,25,25) | 4(23,26,25,23,24)
— HONGITAN KM (PHI)
— 6 T7.10(27,24,26,26,25)
77/ 618 77 HONGITAN Kareel Meer PHI 6T.8%(27,22,25,24,29) | HONGITAN KM (PHI)
36/ 643 36 WARDANI Titik Kusuma INA 5T.8(26,30,25,27,28) | 6 (24,26,24,27,24)
— HONGITAN KM (PHI)
4(25,26,30,27,27)
_Bye_
STEPANOVA | (RUS)
. 5T.8(27,28,24,28,24)
pre-seeded in 1/16th STEPANOVA | (RUS)
4/ 670 4 STEPANOVA Inna RUS
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world archery

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

Vers. 1.30 (7 May 2015 11:55 UTC) Official After Semifinals

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 671 3 KAWANAKA Kaori JPN KAWANAKA K (JPN)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
KAWANAKA K (JPN)
6 (22,29,28)
_Bye.
KAWANAKA K (JPN)
— 6 (27,28,28,29)
35/ 644 35 THOMAS Solenne FRA 4(26,26,26,24,24) | KAUR S (IND)
78/ 618 78 KAUR Satbir IND 6 (27,25,16,27,28) |1 (26,25,26,25)
— SAIDIYEVA L (KAZ)
. — 0(16,27,27)
83/ 614 83 UNSAL Begunhan Elif TUR 4(25,25,20,24,25) | SAIDIYEVA L (KAZ)
30/ 646 30 SAIDIYEVA Luiza KAZ 6 (27,24,25,23,2& 7 (30,29,26,26) KAWANAKA K (JPN)
. . —] 4 (28,29,28,28,27)
19/ 654 19 LE Thi Thu Hien VIE 67T.8%(26,27,27,2528) | LE TTH (VIE)
94/ 593 94 AZHAR Farah Amalina MAS 57.8(27,23,22,27,28) | 6 (26,29,29)
— LE TTH (VIE)
— 0 (27,25,24)
67/ 625 67 OLIVER Amy GBR 6 (26,28,21,27,29) | OLIVER A (GBR)
46/ 638 46 ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem TUR 4 (28,25,25,26,25) |0 (25,25,26)
— HAYASHI Y (JPN)
. — 2 (26,21,29,26)
51/ 636 51 VALENCIA Alejandra MEX 6 (27,29,28,30) | VALENCIA A (MEX)
62/ 628 62 MANDIA Claudia ITA 2(29,22,24,27) |0 (25,27,26)
— HAYASHI Y (JPN)
. - 6 (29,28,26)
99/ 585 99 CHAN Jing Ru SIN 0 (24,23,25) HAYASHI Y (JPN)
14/ 656 14 HAYASHI Yuki JPN 6 (27,28,27) 6 (27,29,27)
11/ 657 11 NEMATI Zahra IRI 6 (27,23,20,26,287 NEMATI Z (IRI)
102/ 577 102 MANSOUR Amira EGY 4(29,19,24,16,25) |6 (24,28,27,26)
— NEMATI Z (IRI)
. — 6 (29,24,26,27,28)
59/ 629 59 KHORAMSHAHI Shiva IRI 7(26,27,24,26,29) | KHORAMSHAHI S (IRI)
54/ 635 54 NIKITIN Sarah BRA 3(26,24,26,24,24) | 2 (25,24,24,24)
— NEMATI Z (IRI)
. — 3(27,25,27,25,25)
43/ 638 43 ERDYNIEVA Natalia RUS 7 (25,28,28,27) | ERDYNIEVA N (RUS)
70/ 623 70 ABDOLKARIMI Melika IRI 1(25,22,27,21) |0 (26,23,27)
— JAGER M (DEN)
. — 4(28,27,23,27,28)
91/ 597 91 BROOKSHAW Ingrid AUS 2(28,21,22,24) | JAGER M (DEN)
22/ 650 22 JAGER Maja DEN 6 (25,26,26,25) |6 (27,29,29) WINTER K (GER)
L —] 6 (29,26,30,27,29)
27/ 647 27 ALARCON Miriam ESP 6 (23,25,25,29) | ALARCON M (ESP)
86/ 611 86 HUNT Nicky GBR 2(25,23,21,27) | 6(28,24,28,25,25)
— ALARCON M (ESP)
. . — 4(30,27,25,26,25)
75/ 619 75 LOKE Shin Hui MAS 57.8(24,27,25,27,25) | NGUYEN TQT (VIE)
38/ 642 38 NGUYEN Thi Quyen Trang VIE 67T.8(25,27,22,25,30) | 4 (26,26,26,25,25)
— WINTER K (GER)
7(27,24,29,26,27)
_Bye_
WINTER K (GER)
. 6 (26,24,27,29,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th WINTER K (GER)
6/ 667 6 WINTER Karina GER
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world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

Vers. 1.30 (7 May 2015 11:55 UTC) Official After Semifinals

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
7/ 663 7 ZHU Jueman CHN ZHU J (CHN)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
ZHU J (CHN)
2 (26,26,29,27)
_Bye.
KANG UJ (PRK)
. ] 5T.8(25,27,27,28,27)
39/ 639 39 CHOE Song Hui PRK 6 (24,26,23,28,25) | CHOE SH (PRK)
74/ 620 74 DEGN Randi DEN 4(26,23,24,26,24) | 5T.6(28,26,27,26,26)
— KANG UJ (PRK)
— 6 (27,28,26,28)
87/ 611 87 DELA CRUZ Rachelle Anne PHI 3(27,23,25,26,28) | KANG UJ (PRK)
26/ 647 26 KANG Un Ju PRK 7(27,26,28,25,29) | 67T.10(26,26,28,24,28)
— LORIG K (USA)
- — 2 (28,28,29,28)
23/ 648 23 TIMOFEEVA Kristina RUS 6 (28,28,26,27) | TIMOFEEVAK (RUS)
90/ 599 90 DA COSTA RODRIGUES Larissa Feitosa BRA 2(27,25,28,19) |2 (24,28,18,26)
— MARTIN A (ESP)
) — 4 (27,27,25,25,22)
71/ 622 71 PLANEIX Sophie FRA 1(25,26,21,24) | MARTIN A (ESP)
42/ 638 42 MARTIN Adriana ESP 7 (25,27,27,26) |6 (27,26,25,27)
— LORIG K (USA)
. — 6T.9(28,29,27,26,26)
55/ 633 55 CHOE Ok Sil PRK 6 (29,27,24,25,28) | CHOE OS (PRK)
58/ 630 58 LAURSEN Anne Marie DEN 4(28,24,26,26,24) | 0 (29,24,26)
— LORIG K (USA)
. . — 6 (26,25,26,28,24)
103/ 570 103 SEPULVEDA Maira Alejandra COL 3(28,26,25,24,25) | LORIG K (USA)
10/ 658 10 LORIG Khatuna USA 7(29,26,24,26,29) | 6 (30,25,29)
15/ 656 15 UNRUH Lisa GER  6(27.26,27) | UNRUHL (GER)
98/ 586 98 ACQUESTA Michelle BRA 0 (25,25,21) 6 (30,25,28,28)
— UNRUH L (GER)
) — 57T.10 (25,28,26,27,30)
63/ 628 63 NAGAMINE Saori JPN 6 (25,28,26,26,27) | NAGAMINE S (JPN)
50/ 636 50 TUKEBAYEVA Farida KAZ 4(25,29,25,26,26) |2 (27,29,27,22)
— ROCHMAWATIIY (INA)
. — 0 (26,27,28)
47/ 637 47 ROCHMAWATI Ika Yuliana INA 6 (27,27,26) ROCHMAWATI 1Y (INA)
66/ 626 66 LOBZHENIDZE Yulia GEO 0 (24,25,24) 6 (27,28,29)
— ROCHMAWATI 1Y (INA)
— 6 T.10* (29,26,26,28,28)
95/ 591 95 KAMEL Nada EGY 4(25,25,28,24,25) | LINGARD S (AUS)
18/ 654 18 LINGARD Semra AUS 6 (25,28,25,25,25) | 0 (26,27,28)
— CHOI M (KOR)
) — 6 (29,29,28,29)
31/ 646 31 SARTORI Guendalina ITA 0 (24,27,27) TEO D (SIN)
82/ 614 82 TEO Dillian SIN 6 (25,28,28) 3(25,25,26,25,25)
— DOS SANTOS AM (BRA)
— 0 (27,23,23)
79/ 617 79 DOS SANTOS Ane Marcelle  BRA 7 (27,28,28,27) | DOS SANTOS AM (BRA)
34/ 644 34 TONETTA Elena ITA 1(27,26,23,25) |7 (25,28,28,24,28)
— CHOI M (KOR)
6 (30,30,29)
_Bye_
CHOI M (KOR)
. 6 (28,29,29)
pre-seeded in 1/16th CHOI M (KOR)
2/ 671 2 CHOI Misun KOR
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Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 1

Compound Men

Final Round

4

VA

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

Vers. 1.30 (7 May 2015 11:55 UTC) Official After Semifinals

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
16/ 701 16 CARDOSO Mario MEX 148 CARDOSO M (MEX)
9/ 704 9 ANDERSON Steve USA 147 144
PEINEAU S (FRA)
147 T.10*
5/ 708 5 WILDE Reo USA 148 PEINEAU S (FRA) GOLD
4/ 710 4 PEINEAU Sebastien FRA 149 147
PEINEAU S (FRA)
3/ 711 3 SCHLOESSER Mike NED 148 SCHLOESSER M (NED)
6/ 707 6 DAMSBO Martin DEN 146 148
SCHLOESSER M (NED)
) 147 T.10
71 705 7 ELMAAGACLI Demir TUR 149 T.9 GENET D (FRA) SILVER
18/ 701 18 GENET Dominique FRA 149 T.9* 143
SCHLOESSER M (NED)
CARDOSO M (MEX)
143
BRONZE
GENET D (FRA)
GENET D (FRA)
144
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\ ] Shanghai (CHN) Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 1
L VA

URCR Ny Compound Men N J

Shanghai 2015 5.10 May 2015 Elimination Round world archery
RESULT BRACKETS Vers. 1.30 (7 May 2015 11:55 UTC) Official After Semifinals
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 713 1 GELLENTHIEN Braden USA GELLENTHIEN B (USA)

pre-seeded in 1/16th
GELLENTHIEN B (USA)

145
_Bye.
BELL C (GBR)
- 144
33/ 693 33 BELL Chris GBR BELL C (GBR)
-Bye- 144
BELL C (GBR)
147
-Bye- JACOBS D (AUS)
32/ 695 32 JACOBS Derek AUS 143
CARDOSO M (MEX)
148
17/ 701 17 DAMBAEYV Alexander RUS DAMBAEV A (RUS)
-Bye- 143
DAMBAEV A (RUS)
— 144
65/ 655 65 CHAN Hung King HKG 137 PELJOR T (BHU)
48/ 684 48 PELJOR Tashi BHU 144 141
— CARDOSO M (MEX)
. — 148
49/ 683 49 RUSLAN Zulfadhli MAS 144 RUSLAN Z (MAS)
64/ 659 64 NGUYEN TUAN Anh VIE 139 140
— CARDOSO M (MEX)
146
-Bye- CARDOSO M (MEX)
16/ 701 16 CARDOSO Mario MEX 145
9/ 704 9 ANDERSON Steve USA ANDERSON S (USA)
-Bye- 148
ANDERSON S (USA)
145
57/ 675 57 MAHAZAN Muhammad Zaki MAS 143 MAHAZAN MZ (MAS)
56/ 675 56 LEE Kin Lip MAS 141 139
ANDERSON S (USA)
. 147
41/ 690 41 FIERRO Julio MEX FIERRO J (MEX)
-Bye- 146 T.9
TEASDALE S (NZL)
143
-Bye- TEASDALE S (NZL)
24/ 699 24 TEASDALE Shaun NZL 146 T.9*
ANDERSON S (USA)
147
25/ 698 25 TIMMS Robert AUS TIMMS R (AUS)
-Bye- 146
TIMMS R (AUS)
146
-Bye- YAP EB (PHI)
40/ 690 40 YAP Earl Benjamin PHI 145
TIMMS R (AUS)
146
_Bye_
VERMA A (IND)
) 144
pre-seeded in 1/16th VERMA A (IND)
8/ 705 8 VERMA Abhishek IND
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\ ] Shanghai (CHN) Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 1
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URCR Ny Compound Men N J

Shanghai 2015 5.10 May 2015 Elimination Round world archery
RESULT BRACKETS Vers. 1.30 (7 May 2015 11:55 UTC) Official After Semifinals
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
5/ 708 5 WILDE Reo USA WILDE R (USA)

pre-seeded in 1/16th
WILDE R (USA)

147
_Bye.
WILDE R (USA)
. 150 WR
37/ 691 37 KIANZAD Majid IRI KIANZAD M (IRI)
-Bye- 145T.6
ELZINGA P (NED)
146
-Bye- ELZINGA P (NED)
28/ 697 28 ELZINGA Peter NED 145T.10
WILDE R (USA)
. 148
21/ 700 21 EBADI Esmaeil IRI EBADI E (IRI)
-Bye- 146
EBADI E (IRI)
— 145
69/ 618 69 SHERAB Karma BHU 131 YEN KK (HKG)
44/ 688 44 YEN Ka King HKG 141 143
— VAN EIL T (NED)
. — 145
53/ 680 53 ADRIANO Delfin Anthony PHI 140 KUSWANTORO . (INA)
60/ 674 60 KUSWANTORO . INA 143 144
— VAN EIL T (NED)
148
-Bye- VAN EIL T (NED)
12/ 703 12 VAN EIL Thomas NED 147
13/ 702 13 DELOCHE Pierre-Julien FRA DELOCHE PJ (FRA)
-Bye- 148
DELOCHE PJ (FRA)
— 147
61/ 669 61 SAPRIATNO . INA 138 AKBAR YR (INA)
52/ 681 52 AKBAR Yoke Rizaldi INA 142 146
— DELOCHE PJ (FRA)
. — 146
45/ 688 45 PURUHITO I. Gusti Nyoman  INA 142 PURUHITO IGN (INA)
68/ 631 68 PANG Qing Liang SIN 128 145
— PURUHITO IGN (INA)
142
-Bye- HERNANDEZ R (ESA)
20/ 700 20 HERNANDEZ Roberto ESA 144
PEINEAU S (FRA)
. 149
29/ 697 29 LAURSEN Patrick DEN LAURSEN P (DEN)
-Bye- 147
LAURSEN P (DEN)
142
-Bye- DARUM A (DEN)
36/ 692 36 DARUM Andreas DEN 145
PEINEAU S (FRA)
148
_Bye_
PEINEAU S (FRA)
. 145
pre-seeded in 1/16th PEINEAU S (FRA)
4/ 710 4 PEINEAU Sebastien FRA
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\ ] Shanghai (CHN) Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 1
L VA

URCR Ny Compound Men N J

Shanghai 2015 5.10 May 2015 Elimination Round world archery
RESULT BRACKETS Vers. 1.30 (7 May 2015 11:55 UTC) Official After Semifinals
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 711 3 SCHLOESSER Mike NED SCHLOESSER M (NED)

pre-seeded in 1/16th
SCHLOESSER M (NED)

149
_Bye.
SCHLOESSER M (NED)
. 148
35/ 692 35 DEATON Bridger USA DEATON B (USA)
-Bye- 147
DEATON B (USA)
140
-Bye- PAGNI S (ITA)
30/ 696 30 PAGNI Sergio ITA 145 SCHLOESSER M (VED)
. 148
19/ 701 19 NGUYEN Tien Cuong VIE NGUYEN TC (VIE)
-Bye- 147
NGUYEN TC (VIE)
. — 146 T.10*
67/ 635 67 CHENG Man Fai HKG 116 CHITTIBOMMA J (IND)
46/ 686 46 CHITTIBOMMA Jignas IND 146 145
— NGUYEN TC (VIE)
— 146
51/ 683 51 ANG Han Teng SIN 144 ANG HT (SIN)
62/ 668 62 BARCLAY Marcus NZL 138 143
— GHEIDI M (IRI)
146 T.9
-Bye- GHEIDI M (IR1)
14/ 702 14 GHEIDI Majid IRI 146
11/ 703 11 COGHLAN Patrick AUS COGHLAN P (AUS)
-Bye- 147
COGHLAN P (AUS)
140
59/ 674 59 DORJI Tshewang BHU 143 DORJI T (BHU)
54/ 679 54 ADRIANO Jose Ferdinand PHI 142 142
SITAR D (SLO)
145
43/ 688 43 DELA CRUZ Paul Marton PHI DELA CRUZ PM (PHI)
-Bye- 144
SITAR D (SLO)
142
-Bye- SITAR D (SLO)
22/ 700 22 SITAR Dejan SLO 147 DAMSBO M (DEN)
146
27/ 697 27 YAKALI Samet Can TUR YAKALI SC (TUR)
-Bye- 146 T.9
MAISNAM CL (IND)
142
-Bye- MAISNAM CL (IND)
38/ 690 38 MAISNAM Chinglensana Luwang IND 146 T.9*
DAMSBO M (DEN)
147
_Bye_
DAMSBO M (DEN)
. 146
pre-seeded in 1/16th DAMSBO M (DEN)
6/ 707 6 DAMSBO Martin DEN
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\ ] Shanghai (CHN) Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 1
L VA

URCR Ny Compound Men N J

Shanghai 2015 5.10 May 2015 Elimination Round world archery
RESULT BRACKETS Vers. 1.30 (7 May 2015 11:55 UTC) Official After Semifinals
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
7/ 705 7 ELMAAGACLI Demir TUR ELMAAGACLI D (TUR)

pre-seeded in 1/16th
ELMAAGACLI D (TUR)

147
_Bye.
ELMAAGACLI D (TUR)
147
39/ 690 39 CAGIRAN Evren TUR CAGIRAN E (TUR)
-Bye- 145 T.10*
CAGIRAN E (TUR)
146
-Bye- MAZUKI MJ (MAS)
26/ 697 26 MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi MAS 145T.10
ELMAAGACLI D (TUR)
149T9
23/ 699 23 GONZALEZ Rodolfo MEX GONZALEZ R (MEX)
-Bye- 149
GONZALEZ R (MEX)
142 T.10
-Bye- RAMIREZ A (MEX)
42/ 689 42 RAMIREZ Angel MEX 143
AMOUEL Y (IRI)
146
55/ 678 55 MAI Xuan Duc VIE 142 T.10 MAI XD (VIE)
58/ 675 58 LEOW Ting Hao SIN 142T.8 144
AMOUEL Y (IRI)
142 T.10*
-Bye- AMOUEL Y (IRI)
10/ 704 10 AMOUEI Yaser IRI 146
15/ 702 15 MUNOZ Daniel COoL MUNOZ D (COL)
-Bye- 148 T.10
MUNOZ D (COL)
— 146
63/ 662 63 VU Viet Anh VIE 138 THEPNA D (THA)
50/ 683 50 THEPNA Denchai THA 144 148 T.9
— GENET D (FRA)
. — 148
47/ 686 47 PANG Toh Jin SIN 141 PANG TJ (SIN)
66/ 652 66 TSUI Wai Hung HKG 136 141
— GENET D (FRA)
147
-Bye- GENET D (FRA)
18/ 701 18 GENET Dominique FRA 146 GENET D (FRA)
149 T.9*
31/ 695 31 STUBBS John GBR STUBBS J (GBR)
-Bye- 141
CHAUHAN R (IND)
143
-Bye- CHAUHAN R (IND)
34/ 692 34 CHAUHAN Rajat IND 143
CHAUHAN R (IND)
147
_Bye_
HANSEN S (DEN)
. 141
pre-seeded in 1/16th HANSEN S (DEN)
2/ 711 2 HANSEN Stephan DEN
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\ ] Shanghai (CHN) Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 1
L v

ARCHERY Compound Women "‘
WORLD CUP ‘

Shanghai 2015 510 May 2015 Final Round world archery
RESULT BRACKETS Vers. 1.30 (7 May 2015 11:55 UTC) Official After Semifinals
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
16/ 682 16 AVDEEVA Natalia RUS 144 OCHOA L (MEX)
9/ 689 9 OCHOA Linda MEX 146 145
OCHOA L (MEX)
. . 145
5/ 691 5 SALINAS Stephanie Sarai MEX 144 SALINAS SS (MEX) GOLD
4/ 694 4 GAUVIN Crystal USA 139 142
LOPEZ S (COL)
3/ 695 3 MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah MAS 144 MAT SALLEH FN (MAS)
6/ 691 6 VENNAM Jyothi Surekha IND 143 145
LOPEZ S (COL)
. 149
71 689 7 BOSTAN Yesim TUR 141 LOPEZ S (COL) SILVER
2/ 698 2 LOPEZ Sara CoL 146 148
OCHOA L (MEX)
SALINAS SS (MEX)
142
BRONZE
SALINAS SS (MEX)
MAT SALLEH FN (MAS)
138
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Shanghai 2015 5_10 |\/|ay 2015

Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 1

Compound Women

Elimination Round

A

VA

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

Vers. 1.30 (7 May 2015 11:55 UTC) Official After Semifinals

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 699 1 VINOGRADOVA Mariia RUS VINOGRADOVA M (RUS)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 141
VINOGRADOVA M (RUS)
. — 145
33/ 669 33 GHASEMPOUR Sakineh IRI 140 GHASEMPOUR S (IRI)
32/ 669 32 COUWENBERG Martine NED 132 ] 133 AVDEEVA N (RUS)
. I 144
17/ 681 17 SANDOVAL Fernanda Del Rocio MEX 144 SANDOVAL FDR (MEX)
48/ 656 48 GUNAWAN Christina SIN 134 142
— AVDEEVA N (RUS)
- — 148
49/ 655 49 1ZBASSAROVA Bibigul KAZ 135 AVDEEVA N (RUS)
16/ 682 16 AVDEEVA Natalia RUS 142 144
9/ 689 9 OCHOA Linda MEX 141 | oCHOA L (MEX)
56/ 631 56 SAGLAM Evrim TUR 138 142
— OCHOA L (MEX)
— 147
41/ 661 41 SHUM Kit Pui HKG 131 MANEESOMBATKUL K (THA)
24/ 677 24 MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee THA 139 138 OCHOA L (MEX)
I 146
25/ 675 25 DETCHOKUL Sunee THA 137 T.10* DETCHOKUL S (THA)
40/ 661 40 SARI Rona Siska INA 137 T.10 137
— MARCEN M (COL)
_ 144
pre-seeded in 1/16th MARCEN M (COL)
8/ 689 8 MARCEN Maja COL 140
5/ 691 5 SALINAS Stephanie Sarai MEX SALINAS SS (MEX)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 143
SALINAS SS (MEX)
— 143
37/ 663 37 BRADLEY Angela USA 136 DEB T (IND)
28/ 672 28 DEB Trisha IND 140 140 SALINAS SS (MEX)
— 144
21/ 679 21 PRIEELS Sarah BEL 142 PRIEELS S (BEL)
44/ 658 44 BROCK Easter USA 140 143 T.9
— GRYDELAND R (NOR)
— 142
53/ 648 53 NGUYEN Hong Anh VIE 132 GRYDELAND R (NOR)
12/ 686 12 GRYDELAND Runa NOR 140 143 T.10
13/ 685 13 JUAREZ Ana Cristina MEX 144 o] JUAREZ AC (MEX)
52/ 649 52 LOW Luan Eng Jocelyn SIN 126 145
— JUAREZ AC (MEX)
— 140
45/ 658 45 NGUYEN THI Nhat Le VIE 137 USQUIANO A (COL)
20/ 680 20 USQUIANO Alejandra COL 143 141 GAUVIN C (USA)
— 139
29/ 671 29 VAN CASPEL Inge NED 142 VAN CASPEL | (NED)
36/ 666 36 THREESYADINDA Dellie INA 136 139
— GAUVIN C (USA)
. 143
pre-seeded in 1/16th GAUVIN C (USA)
4/ 694 4 GAUVIN Crystal USA 145
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w Shanghai (CHN) Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 1
L VA

ARCHERY Compound Women "‘
WORLD CUP h

Shanghai 2015 5.10 May 2015 Elimination Round world archery
RESULT BRACKETS Vers. 1.30 (7 May 2015 11:55 UTC) Official After Semifinals
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 695 3 MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah MAS MAT SALLEH FN (MAS)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 144
MAT SALLEH FN (MAS)
. — 146
35/ 667 35 KOCAMAN Gizem TUR 139 CHAN JD (PHI)
30/ 671 30 CHAN Jennifer Dy PHI 141 135
— MAT SALLEH FN (MAS)
: I 144
19/ 681 19 PAONAM Lily Chanu IND 140 PAONAM LC (IND)
46/ 658 46 TINDUGAN Abbigail Pineda PHI 137 137
— SHENDE PS (IND)
— 143
51/ 652 51 NGUYEN Thi Kim Anh VIE 136 SHENDE PS (IND)
14/ 682 14 SHENDE Purvasha Sudhir IND 138 T.9 142
11/ 686 11 ISHAK Nor Rizah MAS 137 ~ |ISHAK NR (MAS)
54/ 645 54 LOH Contessa SIN 135 141
— ISHAK NR (MAS)
. — 136
43/ 660 43 REDMAN Louise AUS 141 TONIOLI M (ITA)
22/ 678 22 TONIOLI Marcella ITA 143 140
— VENNAM JS (IND)
) — 143
27/ 674 27 CHAM NONG Saritha MAS 136 SANCENOT A (FRA)
38/ 662 38 SANCENOT Amelie FRA 143 136
— VENNAM JS (IND)
) 143
pre-seeded in 1/16th VENNAM JS (IND)
6/ 691 6 VENNAM Jyothi Surekha IND 140
7/ 689 7 BOSTAN Yesim TUR BOSTAN Y (TUR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 141
BOSTAN Y (TUR)
) — 145
39/ 662 39 KELLER Lexi USA 135 COJUANGCO AA (PHI)
26/ 675 26 COJUANGCO Amaya Amparo PHI 141 138
— BOSTAN Y (TUR)
. I 141
23/ 677 23 MARKOVIC Irina NED 139 MARKOVIC | (NED)
42/ 661 42 LI Madeleine Ong Xue SIN 135 136
— CHERKASHNEVA S (RUS)
— 143
55/ 635 55 ANUTARAPORN Suvaporn THA 129 CHERKASHNEVA S (RUS)
10/ 687 10 CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana RUS 142 143
15/ 682 15 CERNE Toja sLo 143 | CERNE T (SLO)
50/ 654 50 ROBLES Andrea PHI 141 142
— CERNE T (SLO)
— 143
47/ 657 47 DE MATOS Laure FRA 142 DE MATOS L (FRA)
18/ 681 18 VANDIONANT Sandrine FRA 139 138
— LOPEZ S (COL)
) — 146
31/ 669 31 ANEAR Erika DEN 138 HASHIM NAm (MAS)
34/ 667 34 HASHIM Norhayati Al-madihah MAS 140 134
— LOPEZ S (COL)
. 148
pre-seeded in 1/16th LOPEZ S (COL)
2/ 698 2 LOPEZ Sara COL 143
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w Shanghai (CHN) Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 1
L VA

ARCHERY Recurve Men "‘
WORLD CUP ..

Shanghai 2015 5.10 May 2015 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 034D KIM Woajin KOR 345 /5 349 /1 46 20 694
2 033D KU Bonchan KOR 345 /4 348 /3 48 18 693
3 035D OH Jin Hyek KOR 348 /1 343 /6 47 12 691
4 032D LEE Seungyun KOR 346 /2 345 /4 45 16 691
5 044D ELLISON Brady USA 345 /3 343 /5 43 18 688
6 053A EGA AGATHA Riau INA 337 /14 349 /2 40 14 686
7 041C DUENAS Crispin CAN 336 /15 342 /7 34 7 678
8 047C FURUKAWA Takaharu JPN 338 /9 339 /12 33 10 677
9 033C TALUKDAR Jayanta IND 336 /16 339 /10 32 11 675
10 042D KUO Cheng-Wei TPE 337 /11 337 /17 34 15 674
11 039D WORTH Taylor AUS 337 /13 337 /15 34 10 674
12 041D YU Guan-Lin TPE 334 [23 339 /11 37 11 673
13 044B VAN DER VEN Rick NED 337 /11 335 /21 35 11 672
14 038D TYACK Ryan AUS 335 /21 336 /19 31 10 671
15 034B YONG Zhiwei CHN 339 /6 331 /34 35 11 670
16 052A PURNAMA Hendra INA 335 /17 334 |24 34 12 669
17 028D SERRANO Juan Rene MEX 329 /36 339 /9 32 15 668
18 038C JON Chol PRK 328 /41 340 /8 32 8 668
19 035B GU Xuesong CHN 331 /31 337 /18 29 10 668
20 028C NESPOLI Mauro ITA 337 /10 330 /44 32 8 667
21 029B MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar MAS 339 /7 328 [52 31 12 667
22 045D KLIMITCHEK Collin USA 334 [25 333 /28 28 10 667
23 040D KAO Hao-Wen TPE 335 /22 332 /33 26 8 667
24 052C NESTENG Baard NOR 329 /33 337 /15 33 8 666
25 043D WANG Hou-Chieh TPE 332 /26 334 125 32 8 666
26 047D KAMINSKI Jake USA 328 /40 338 /14 30 13 666
27 035C CHAMPIA Mangal Singh IND 339 /7 326 163 31 11 665
28 046B VAN DEN BERG Sjef NED 335 /18 330 /40 31 9 665
29 036C VISWASH . IND 334 24 330 /43 29 12 664
30 046D WUKIE Jacob USA 335 /20 329 /49 29 11 664
31 046A FERNANDEZ Antonio ESP 331 /28 332 /32 32 4 663
32 046C ONIYAMA Naoya JPN 331 /30 332 /30 29 10 663
33 034A KAHLLUND Florian GER 329 /38 334 26 27 12 663
34 044C LYON Jay CAN 327 /46 335 /20 29 11 662
35 048C YILMAZ Yagiz TUR 323 /60 338 /13 26 7 661
36 033A FLOTO Florian GER 326 /48 334 [27 28 9 660
37 045C IWATA Ayumi JPN 329 /39 330 /39 27 10 659
38 031C DANIEL Lucas FRA 327 /45 332 /31 26 13 659
39 032C VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA 329 /35 329 /45 31 6 658
40 027C MANDIA Massimiliano ITA 331 /29 327 Is7 28 11 658
41 033B XING Yu CHN 329 /34 329 /50 26 12 658
42 026D TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair RUS 335 /19 322 /89 26 10 657
43 037A DALMEIDA Marcus BRA 326 /49 331 /36 26 7 657
44 047A PIFARRE Miguel Angel ESP 325 /53 331 /37 24 8 656 CT
45 050B THAMWONG Witthaya THA 329 /37 327 /60 24 8 656 CT
46 045B VAN DEN OEVER Rick NED 321 /66 334 /23 31 12 655
47 051A WIJAYA Muhammad Hanif INA 330 /32 325 /67 29 6 655
48 037C PAK Yongwon PRK 332 [27 323 /81 26 7 655
49 032B REN Qizhuang CHN 327 /44 328 /53 24 9 655
50 030D BOARDMAN Ernesto Horacio MEX 325 /56 330 /42 23 8 655
51 048A RAMAEKERS Robin BEL 328 /42 327 61 22 3 655
52 036A OLIVEIRA Bernardo BRA 325 /51 329 /48 31 9 654
53 047B DIELEMANS Mitch NED 322 162 332 29 29 12 654
54 037D POTTS Alec AUS 326 /50 328 /51 25 11 654
55 042A SAIDIYEV Oibek KAZ 328 /42 326 /64 23 6 654
56 045A ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel ESP 321 /69 331 /34 24 6 652
57 051B PKHAKADZE Lasha GEO 325 /54 327 59 22 6 652
58 031D VELEZ Luis Eduardo MEX 327 147 325 [73 20 8 652
59 050A ADRIAENSEN Ben BEL 325 /55 326 /65 20 3 651
60 026C PASQUALUCCI David ITA 323 /61 328 /55 19 7 651
61 040C PAEK Myong Chol PRK 324 /58 326 /62 26 3 650
62 028B BAKRI Atig Bazil MAS 320 /75 330 /40 25 6 650
63 041A GANKIN Denis KAZ 320 /74 329 /46 27 7 649
64 024D KOZHIN Alexander RUS 320 /75 329 /46 25 8 649
65 030B KAMARUDDIN Haziq MAS 324 [59 325 [72 20 8 649
66 051D LAURSEN Bjarne Marius DEN 325 /52 323 /82 24 9 648
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Recurve Men
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world archery

RESULTS After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score
67 031B JONI Muhammad Ikram MAS 322 /63 325 /68 24 7 647
68 025D TSYNGUEV Beligto RUS 319 /78 328 /54 23 9 647
69 036D GRAY Matthew AUS 322 /65 325 [74 16 7 647
70 029C GIROUILLE Romain FRA 315 /97 330 /38 25 6 645
71 025B MORGAN Ashe GBR 319 /79 326 /65 21 5 645
72 049C GAZOZ Mete TUR 321 71 324 17 20 6 645
73 038A REZENDE XAVIER Daniel BRA 320 /72 324 |75 28 10 644
74 053D SKALBERG Andreas SWE 320 /75 324 [76 25 7 644
75 051C HAGEN Paul Andre NOR 324 [57 320 /96 19 5 644
76 026B SLATER Kieran GBR 321 /67 322 /88 23 9 643
77 042C RIVEST-BUNSTER Patrick CAN 321 /68 322 /87 23 8 643
78 043C NGUYEN Hamilton CAN 321 /70 322 /89 20 5 643
79 041B TAN Silie SIN 319 /82 324 718 19 9 643
80 039B MORENO Luis Gabriel PHI 320 /73 322 /91 23 7 642
81 048D SABRY lbrahim EGY 317 /88 325 [70 20 8 642
82 032A SKOERIES Eric GER 318 /84 324 /80 18 0 642
83 049D ELKHOLOSY Hady EGY 314 1100 327 /56 25 9 641
84 035A WEISS Christian GER 316 /94 325 /71 21 6 641
85 034C NAIK Ranjit IND 316 /96 325 /69 20 5 641
86 040A DUZELBAYEYV Sultan KAZ 317 /93 323 /85 13 3 640
87 029D ALVAREZ Luis MEX 317 /87 322 /86 25 9 639
88 054A KOMOCAR Jaka SLO 317 /90 322 /92 15 1 639
89 039C RI Hyo Song PRK 316 /95 321 /94 19 6 637
90 027D NIKOLAEV Alexey RUS 317 /89 320 /95 17 4 637
91 043A MUSSAYEV Sanzhar KAZ 318 /85 318 /100 20 7 636
92 048B PHUSAWAT Natthapoom THA 315 /99 321 /93 19 4 636
93 044A RODRIGUEZ Juan I. ESP 300 119 335 /22 26 8 635
94 050C BOZLAR Fatih TUR 319 /81 316 /104 18 5 635
95 025C MORELLO Marco ITA 317 /91 318 /01 16 9 635
96 054B HOLLIS Jeremy NZL 317 /92 316 /104 22 6 633
97 039A MACHADO FERNANDEZ Disney Valodia BRA 322 /64 311 110 18 5 633
98 024A RANJBARKIVAJ Ebrahim IRI 306 /113 327 /58 17 8 633
99 054C SENYUK Taras AZE 319 /80 314 /07 16 2 633
100 027B GODFREY Larry GBR 318 /83 313 /108 23 9 631
101 055B FREDRIKSSON Jesper SWE 312 /104 319 /98 17 5 631
102 024B HUSTON Patrick GBR 306 11 324 79 18 5 630
103 037B MATAN Florante F. PHI 312 /104 317 /103 20 4 629
104 030C KOENIG Thomas FRA 306 112 323 /82 18 6 629
105 043B ZHANG Jing Kang SIN 314 101 314 /106 18 6 628
106 027A ASHRAFI Sadegh IRI 304 1115 323 /84 18 5 627
107 028A NGUYEN Thanh Binh VIE 315 /98 310 /112 15 3 625
108 055A TSHERING Kinley BHU 318 /86 307 /15 13 4 625
109 036B JAVIER Mark P. PHI 304 /116 319 /97 18 4 623
110 049A GYS Lenthy BEL 303 /117 318 /0 15 5 621
111 031A NGUYEN Van Duy VIE 313 /103 307 /116 11 2 620
112 052B MOSESHYVILI Jaba GEO 312 /104 307 /114 18 4 619
113 026A RAZAVIMASHOUF Sasan IRI 301 /18 318 /99 17 6 619
114 030A CHU Duc Anh VIE 308 /109 310 N 14 4 618
115 050D ELNEMR Ahmed EGY 306 /110 310 /113 12 3 616
116 049B THAI-UEA ltsarin THA 314 /101 299 N2 19 4 613
117 040B NG Justin SIN 308 /108 304 /118 15 8 612
118 029A DAO Trong Kien VIE 312 /104 299 1123 13 3 611
119 055C FURNES Christoffer NOR 305 /114 302 /119 14 5 607
120 042B TEO Kee Hui Keith SIN 297 1122 306 17 10 3 603
121 038B REYES Zander Lee F. PHI 299 /121 300 /120 10 2 599
122 052D THORKILDSEN Steffen DEN 299 120 299 N2 10 3 598
123 025A BASTAN SARABI Akbar IRI 284 124 313 /109 10 2 597
124 053B LIU Duncan NZL 293 113 277 N 8 2 570
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w Shanghai (CHN) Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 1
L VA

ARCHERY Recurve Women "‘
WORLD CUP h

Shanghai 2015 5.10 May 2015 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS Vers. 1.01 (6 May 2015 11:50 UTC) Re-emitted

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 024A KANG Chae Young KOR 337 /2 340 /1 35 15 677
2 023A CHOI Misun KOR 336 /3 335 /5 34 11 671
3 046B KAWANAKA Kaori JPN 333 /6 338 /3 31 14 671
4 029A STEPANOVA Inna RUS 334 /4 336 /4 27 11 670
5 028A Kl Bo Bae KOR 337 /1 332 /8 29 6 669
6 025D WINTER Karina GER 327 20 340 /2 29 7 667
7 032D ZHU Jueman CHN 330 /9 333 /6 30 11 663
8 044A RENDON Ana Maria COL 334 /5 328 120 23 6 662 SO T.9
9 043B YUAN Shu Chi TPE 329 /13 333 /6 25 7 662 SO T.7
10 034C LORIG Khatuna USA 328 /14 330 /13 29 7 658
11 023B NEMATI Zahra IRI 328 /15 329 /15 29 10 657
12 027A CHANG Hye Jin KOR 326 /21 331 /10 27 11 657
13 038A KUMARI Deepika IND 330 /11 327 /25 22 6 657
14 044B HAYASHI Yuki JPN 332 /7 324 130 25 10 656
15 026D UNRUH Lisa GER 330 /10 326 /26 25 7 656
16 030A DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuyana RUS 328 /16 327 21 28 5 655
17 037D ROMAN Aida MEX 324 27 330 /11 30 7 654
18 029D LINGARD Semra AUS 325 [23 329 /16 29 9 654
19 043D LE Thi Thu Hien VIE 322 /33 332 /8 26 8 654
20 033D WU Jiaxin CHN 325 126 327 24 24 10 652
21 034D MENG Fanxu CHN 327 /18 323 /33 26 3 650
22 025B JAGER Maja DEN 321 /34 329 /18 24 7 650
23 031A TIMOFEEVA Kristina RUS 327 /18 321 /40 25 4 648
24 049C ESEBUA Kiristine GEO 331 /8 317 /57 22 5 648
25 041B LIN Yu-Hsuan TPE 328 /17 320 /43 20 9 648
26 035B KANG Un Ju PRK 324 28 323 /34 21 5 647
27 036A ALARCON Miriam ESP 323 /31 324 31 20 4 647
28 027D HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika GER 323 /30 323 /35 21 3 646
29 037C LI Yelena KAZ 325 /25 321 142 20 9 646
30 038C SAIDIYEVA Luiza KAZ 318 /44 328 /19 20 6 646
31 042C SARTORI Guendalina ITA 317 /48 329 /17 19 9 646
32 024D RICHTER Elena GER 330 /12 315 /63 25 7 645
33 033C PRITCHARD La Nola USA 315 /53 330 /14 21 6 645
34 040C TONETTA Elena ITA 317 /46 327 123 23 6 644
35 028C THOMAS Solenne FRA 323 /29 321 139 22 8 644
36 040B WARDANI Titik Kusuma INA 320 /35 323 32 29 9 643
37 042B LIN Chia-En TPE 317 /47 326 127 20 5 643
38 041D NGUYEN Thi Quyen Trang VIE 326 /22 316 160 23 6 642
39 036B CHOE Song Hui PRK 320 /36 319 /48 23 11 639
40 027B ROSENVINGE Carina DEN 309 /71 330 /12 22 8 639
41 045C FOLKARD Naomi GBR 318 /43 321 /41 16 6 639
42 034A MARTIN Adriana ESP 319 /39 319 /49 23 7 638
43 032A ERDYNIEVA Natalia RUS 311 /66 327 22 20 6 638
44 035D XU Jing CHN 319 /41 319 /51 18 6 638
45 042D LOC Thi Dao VIE 315 /52 323 /38 16 7 638
46 042A ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem TUR 320 /38 318 /54 16 6 638
47 039B ROCHMAWATI Ika Yuliana INA 319 /41 318 /55 16 5 637
48 030C SCHUH Berengere FRA 320 /37 317 /59 14 5 637
49 035A MARIN Alicia ESP 319 /40 317 /58 19 8 636
50 035C TUKEBAYEVA Farida KAZ 313 /60 323 /37 15 4 636
51 036D VALENCIA Alejandra MEX 311 /67 325 /28 14 8 636
52 032C GIBILARO Ariel USA 313 /63 323 /36 14 4 636
53 031C BROWN Mackenzie USA 325 [24 310 [77 22 8 635
54 032B NIKITIN Sarah BRA 322 /32 313 72 18 7 635
55 033B CHOE Ok Sil PRK 313 /62 320 /45 15 3 633
56 050B SENYUK Olga AZE 316 /50 315 /64 18 9 631
57 034B RI Un Ok PRK 306 /78 325 /29 17 4 631
58 028B LAURSEN Anne Marie DEN 317 /45 313 [73 16 3 630
59 025A KHORAMSHAHI Shiva IRI 313 /58 316 /62 15 6 629
60 029C RUGGIERI Laura FRA 308 /72 320 /43 20 7 628
61 038B CHOIRUNISA Diananda INA 313 /59 315 /64 17 8 628
62 041C MANDIA Claudia ITA 314 /57 314 /69 14 3 628
63 045B NAGAMINE Saori JPN 308 /76 320 /46 13 2 628
64 037A VEDWAN Madhu IND 315 /53 313 /74 12 3 628
65 050A JANGNAS Erika SWE 307 [77 319 /52 12 2 626
66 047C LOBZHENIDZE Yulia GEO 317 /49 309 /79 7 1 626
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\ ] Shanghai (CHN) Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 1
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ARCHERY Recurve Women "‘
WORLD CUP h

Shanghai 2015 5.10 May 2015 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS Vers. 1.01 (6 May 2015 11:50 UTC) Re-emitted
Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score
67 044C OLIVER Amy GBR 308 /74 317 /56 17 5 625
68 033A CASTANOS Celia ESP 313 /60 311 /76 15 7 624
69 048C NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO 304 /82 320 /47 13 7 624
70 026A ABDOLKARIMI Melika IRI 316 /51 307 /80 19 7 623
71 027C PLANEIX Sophie FRA 308 /73 314 /68 18 4 622
72 038D BAYARDO Gabriela MEX 308 /74 314 70 11 1 622
73 039A DIVAKAR Snehal IND 302 /88 319 /50 16 3 621
74 026B DEGN Randi DEN 306 /79 314 [67 17 3 620
75 046D LOKE Shin Hui MAS 304 /84 315 /66 12 3 619
76 044D ABDUL HALIL Nur Afisa MAS 302 /87 316 /61 17 5 618
7 048A HONGITAN Kareel Meer PHI 314 /55 304 /85 16 4 618
78 040A KAUR Satbir IND 311 /65 307 /83 11 2 618
79 031B DOS SANTOS Ane Marcelle BRA 314 /56 303 /88 12 7 617
80 039C VIOLI Sara ITA 303 /86 313 /71 15 3 616
81 039D HINOJOSA Karla MEX 306 /80 309 /78 14 3 615
82 024C TEO Dillian SIN 309 /70 305 /84 16 5 614
83 041A UNSAL Begunhan Elif TUR 310 /69 304 /86 12 4 614
84 046A SANCHEZ Natalia COL 310 /68 301 /89 23 12 611
85 049D FULLER Sarah NZL 299 /90 312 /75 17 2 611
86 043C HUNT Nicky GBR 311 /64 300 /90 15 8 611
87 047A DELA CRUZ Rachelle Anne PHI 304 /85 307 /82 7 4 611
88 031D BRIDGER Deonne AUS 292 /99 318 /53 18 3 610
89 037B SAFITRI Erwina INA 295 /94 307 /81 12 5 602
90 029B DA COSTA RODRIGUES Larissa Feitosa BRA 300 /89 299 /91 14 7 599
91 030D BROOKSHAW Ingrid AUS 305 /81 292 /99 12 0 597
92 040D NGUYEN PHUONG Linh VIE 304 /82 293 /97 11 5 597
93 050C THIFFEAULT PICARD Georcy-Stephanie CAN 299 /91 295 /96 7 1 594
94 045D AZHAR Farah Amalina MAS 296 /93 297 /93 10 3 593
95 048B KAMEL Nada EGY 292 /98 299 /92 14 3 591
96 023C QUAH Kai zZhi SIN 295 /95 296 /94 13 4 591
97 048D PHUTDEE Waraporn THA 298 /92 289 102 8 5 587
98 030B ACQUESTA Michelle BRA 293 /97 293 /98 10 5 586
99 025C CHAN Jing Ru SIN 289 100 296 /95 8 1 585
100 043A AKTUNA Aybuke TUR 280 /105 303 /87 15 7 583
101 047D RUANGKRIENGSIN Waranya THA 287 101 291 /100 2 0 578
102 047B MANSOUR Amira EGY 294 /96 283 /103 3 0 577
103 045A SEPULVEDA Maira Alejandra COoL 281 /104 289 /101 2 570
104 024B GHADIMPOUR Elham IRI 286 102 281 /104 7 1 567
105 049A DIELEN Nathalie Sul 283 /103 279 /106 11 2 562
106 026C LOH Tze Rong Vanessa SIN 277 106 281 /104 3 0 558
107 028D MONGAN Melissa AUS 264 101 271 07 4 0 535
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Shanghai 2015 5.10 May 2015 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 012A GELLENTHIEN Braden USA 354 /5 359 /1 65 26 713
2 008B HANSEN Stephan DEN 357 /1 354 /6 64 41 711
3 010D SCHLOESSER Mike NED 357 /2 354 /6 63 35 711
4 014B PEINEAU Sebastien FRA 354 /6 356 /2 63 26 710
5 009A WILDE Reo USA 353 /7 355 /3 61 41 708
6 006B DAMSBO Martin DEN 354 /3 353 /10 59 33 707
7 013D ELMAAGACLI Demir TUR 350 /18 355 /4 57 30 705
8 002A VERMA Abhishek IND 350 /17 355 /5 57 28 705
9 010A ANDERSON Steve USA 352 /12 352 /14 56 32 704
10 004C AMOUEI Yaser IRI 353 /7 351 /17 56 28 704
11 015A COGHLAN Patrick AUS 352 /11 351 /18 56 28 703
12 011D VAN EIL Thomas NED 353 /7 350 /26 55 11 703
13 017B DELOCHE Pierre-Julien FRA 349 /22 353 /10 55 27 702 CT
14 001C GHEIDI Majid IRI 351 /15 351 /15 55 27 702 CT
15 016C MUNOZ Daniel COoL 348 26 354 /6 54 30 702
16 008C CARDOSO Mario MEX 350 /16 351 /16 56 21 701
17 016D DAMBAEYV Alexander RUS 354 /4 347 135 55 23 701
18 016B GENET Dominique FRA 352 /14 349 [27 54 23 701
19 012C NGUYEN Tien Cuong VIE 352 /13 349 /28 53 19 701
20 018B HERNANDEZ Roberto ESA 353 /7 347 /34 55 26 700
21 003C EBADI Esmaeil IRI 349 24 351 /19 52 22 700
22 018C SITAR Dejan SLO 346 /36 354 /6 51 22 700
23 006C GONZALEZ Rodolfo MEX 349 [23 350 /24 52 21 699
24 016A TEASDALE Shaun NZL 347 [29 352 /13 51 28 699
25 013A TIMMS Robert AUS 348 25 350 /23 51 22 698
26 007A MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi MAS 345 /40 352 /12 50 21 697
27 014D YAKALI Samet Can TUR 347 /30 350 /21 50 20 697
28 009D ELZINGA Peter NED 350 /18 347 36 49 22 697
29 007B LAURSEN Patrick DEN 347 32 350 /25 47 14 697
30 018A PAGNI Sergio ITA 348 [27 348 [32 48 13 696
31 015B STUBBS John GBR 345 /39 350 /20 49 23 695
32 014A JACOBS Derek AUS 345 /41 350 /21 48 18 695
33 013B BELL Chris GBR 345 [37 348 /33 23 12 693
34 003A CHAUHAN Rajat IND 349 [20 343 /45 49 19 692
35 011A DEATON Bridger USA 346 /33 346 /38 48 27 692
36 005B DARUM Andreas DEN 349 [21 343 /47 47 16 692
37 002C KIANZAD Majid IRI 346 /34 345 /41 48 18 691
38 001A MAISNAM Chinglensana Luwang IND 347 30 343 /44 46 23 690
39 012D CAGIRAN Evren TUR 342 /47 348 /31 46 15 690
40 002B YAP Earl Benjamin PHI 345 [38 345 /42 46 13 690
41 007C FIERRO Julio MEX 347 [28 343 /49 43 15 690
42 005C RAMIREZ Angel MEX 340 /54 349 /28 44 16 689
43 003B DELA CRUZ Paul Marton PHI 344 142 344 43 47 21 688
44 011B YEN Ka King HKG 342 /46 346 /39 44 19 688
45 002D PURUHITO I. Gusti Nyoman INA 342 /51 346 /40 42 10 688
46 004A CHITTIBOMMA Jignas IND 338 /56 348 /30 49 16 686
a7 005D PANG Toh Jin SIN 343 /43 343 /46 41 17 686
48 013C PELJOR Tashi BHU 342 149 342 /50 43 17 684
49 006A RUSLAN Zulfadhli MAS 342 /48 341 /51 40 14 683
50 017C THEPNA Denchai THA 340 /55 343 /48 39 11 683
51 006D ANG Han Teng SIN 336 /61 347 /37 37 16 683
52 004D AKBAR Yoke Rizaldi INA 343 /44 338 /55 36 19 681
53 001B ADRIANO Delfin Anthony PHI 343 /45 337 /56 40 11 680
54 004B ADRIANO Jose Ferdinand PHI 341 [52 338 /54 35 19 679
55 009C MAI Xuan Duc VIE 342 /50 336 /58 36 13 678
56 008A LEE Kin Lip MAS 336 /59 339 /53 40 11 675
57 005A MAHAZAN Muhammad Zaki MAS 341 /53 334 /59 38 14 675
58 008D LEOW Ting Hao SIN 335 /62 340 /52 36 13 675
59 015C DORJI Tshewang BHU 346 /35 328 /65 37 10 674
60 003D KUSWANTORO . INA 337 /58 337 /57 36 12 674
61 001D SAPRIATNO . INA 337 /57 332 /63 31 11 669
62 017A BARCLAY Marcus NZL 336 /60 332 /62 33 9 668
63 010C VU Viet Anh VIE 329 /64 333 /60 27 13 662
64 011C NGUYEN TUAN Anh VIE 326 /65 333 /61 29 9 659
65 010B CHAN Hung King HKG 329 /63 326 /66 26 7 655
66 012B TSUI Wai Hung HKG 322 /66 330 /64 24 6 652
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Shanghai 2015 5.10 May 2015 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score
67 009B CHENG Man Fai HKG 318 /67 317 /68 20 4 635
68 007D PANG Qing Liang SIN 311 /69 320 /67 18 8 631
69 014C SHERAB Karma BHU 317 /68 301 /69 20 7 618
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world archery

RESULTS After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 014C VINOGRADOVA Mariia RUS 349 /2 350 /2 52 16 699
2 011C LOPEZ Sara COoL 348 /4 350 /3 50 26 698
3 010A MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah MAS 344 /8 351 /1 48 22 695
4 004D GAUVIN Crystal USA 346 /5 348 /4 47 16 694
5 007B SALINAS Stephanie Sarai MEX 344 /8 347 |5 49 20 691
6 004A VENNAM Jyothi Surekha IND 345 /7 346 /8 45 25 691
7 010B BOSTAN Yesim TUR 342 /13 347 /6 49 18 689 SO T.9
8 012C MARCEN Maja COL 348 /3 341 20 44 14 689 SO T.9
9 004B OCHOA Linda MEX 342 /14 347 |7 45 21 689 SO T.8
10 016C CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana RUS 343 /11 344 12 39 13 687
11 011A ISHAK Nor Rizah MAS 345 /6 341 /19 42 14 686
12 018A GRYDELAND Runa NOR 340 /18 346 /8 41 20 686
13 005B JUAREZ Ana Cristina MEX 343 /10 342 /15 42 16 685
14 005A SHENDE Purvasha Sudhir IND 339 /20 343 /14 40 13 682
15 017A CERNE Toja SLO 336 /27 346 /8 39 13 682
16 015C AVDEEVA Natalia RUS 349 /1 333 /40 38 16 682
17 006B SANDOVAL Fernanda Del Rocio MEX 340 /17 341 /18 44 14 681
18 008D VANDIONANT Sandrine FRA 336 /28 345 /11 38 13 681
19 006A PAONAM Lily Chanu IND 342 /15 339 /23 37 12 681
20 013C USQUIANO Alejandra COoL 343 /12 337 /30 31 14 680
21 017C PRIEELS Sarah BEL 337 24 342 17 41 17 679
22 018C TONIOLI Marcella ITA 338 /23 340 /21 36 13 678
23 012B MARKOVIC Irina NED 341 /16 336 /31 36 14 677
24 010C MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee THA 337 26 340 22 33 9 677
25 009C DETCHOKUL Sunee THA 332 /36 343 /13 37 15 675
26 014B COJUANGCO Amaya Amparo PHI 339 /19 336 /33 34 12 675
27 008A CHAM NONG Saritha MAS 332 /35 342 /16 36 8 674
28 007A DEB Trisha IND 334 /31 338 /27 32 9 672
29 011B VAN CASPEL Inge NED 333 /33 338 /25 30 18 671
30 015B CHAN Jennifer Dy PHI 332 /38 339 /24 28 8 671
31 015A ANEAR Erika DEN 334 /30 335 /35 31 17 669
32 013B COUWENBERG Martine NED 331 /39 338 /26 31 12 669
33 017B GHASEMPOUR Sakineh IRI 339 /21 330 /44 29 8 669
34 009A HASHIM Norhayati Al-madihah MAS 333 /32 334 38 27 8 667
35 009B KOCAMAN Gizem TUR 330 /42 337 /28 27 6 667
36 012A THREESYADINDA Dellie INA 332 /34 334 /36 29 13 666
37 006D BRADLEY Angela USA 328 /44 335 /34 32 9 663
38 010D SANCENOT Amelie FRA 338 /22 324 [52 30 16 662
39 007D KELLER Lexi USA 335 [29 327 /47 30 11 662
40 013A SARI Rona Siska INA 337 25 324 51 29 12 661
41 018B SHUM Kit Pui HKG 325 /50 336 /32 27 7 661
42 006C LI Madeleine Ong Xue SIN 324 [51 337 [28 25 7 661
43 016A REDMAN Louise AUS 328 /47 332 /41 22 11 660
44 005D BROCK Easter USA 330 /40 328 /46 27 9 658
45 011D NGUYEN THI Nhat Le VIE 328 /46 330 /43 24 8 658
46 016B TINDUGAN Abbigail Pineda PHI 326 /49 332 /42 22 5 658
47 009D DE MATOS Laure FRA 332 (37 325 /49 29 6 657
48 005C GUNAWAN Christina SIN 328 /45 328 /45 26 11 656
49 014D 1ZBASSAROVA Bibigul KAZ 321 /54 334 /36 21 8 655
50 017D ROBLES Andrea PHI 330 /41 324 [53 26 9 654
51 012D NGUYEN Thi Kim Anh VIE 319 /56 333 /39 24 4 652
52 004C LOW Luan Eng Jocelyn SIN 322 /53 327 /48 24 9 649
53 013D NGUYEN Hong Anh VIE 323 /52 325 /50 23 14 648
54 007C LOH Contessa SIN 328 /43 317 /54 26 12 645
55 008C ANUTARAPORN Suvaporn THA 327 /48 308 /56 19 8 635
56 008B SAGLAM Evrim TUR 320 /55 311 /55 18 7 631
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Shanghai 2015 5_10 May 2015

Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 1

Recurve Men Team

Final Ranking Teams

A

VA

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

12

Finals

1

17

18

JPN - Japan

KOR - Korea

INA - Indonesia

ESP - Spain

USA - USA

IND - India

AUS - Australia

CHN - PR China

CAN - Canada

GER - Germany

ITA - ltaly

MAS - Malaysia

MEX - Mexico

NED - Netherlands

PRK - DPR Korea

TPE - Chinese Taipei

FRA - France

BRA - Brazil

7A
7B
7C

1A
1B
1C

4A
4B
4c

14A
14B
14C

2A
2B
2C

5A
5B
5C

6A
6B
6C

8A
8B
8C

10A
10B
10C

16A
16B
16C

11A
11B
11C

15A
15B
15C

12A
12B
12C

9A
9B
9C

13A
13B
13C

3A
3B
3C

17A
17B
17C

18A

FURUKAWA Takaharu
ONIYAMA Naoya
IWATA Ayumi

KIM Woojin
KU Bonchan
OH Jin Hyek

EGA AGATHA Riau
PURNAMA Hendra
WIJAYA Muhammad Hanif

FERNANDEZ Antonio
PIFARRE Miguel Angel
RODRIGUEZ Juan 1.

ELLISON Brady
KLIMITCHEK Collin
KAMINSKI Jake

TALUKDAR Jayanta
CHAMPIA Mangal Singh
VISWASH .

WORTH Taylor
TYACK Ryan
POTTS Alec

YONG Zhiwei
GU Xuesong
XING Yu

DUENAS Crispin
LYON Jay
RIVEST-BUNSTER Patrick

KAHLLUND Florian
FLOTO Florian
SKOERIES Eric

NESPOLI Mauro
MANDIA Massimiliano
PASQUALUCCI David

MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar
BAKRI Atiq Bazil
KAMARUDDIN Haziq

SERRANO Juan Rene

BOARDMAN Ernesto Horacio

VELEZ Luis Eduardo

VAN DER VEN Rick
VAN DEN BERG Sjef
DIELEMANS Mitch

JON Chol
PAK Yongwon
PAEK Myong Chol

KUO Cheng-Wei
YU Guan-Lin
WANG Hou-Chieh

DANIEL Lucas
VALLADONT Jean-Charles
GIROUILLE Romain

DALMEIDA Marcus

1999

2078

2010

1971

2021

2004

1999

1996

1983

1965

1976

1966

1975

1992

1973

2014

1962

1955

107

/01

/04

114

/02

/05

/06

/08

/10

/16

/11

/15

/12

/09

/13

/03

117

/18

3 (220)

1 (163)

1 (160)

0 (162)

5 T.28

4 T.25
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"a Shanghai (CHN) Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 1

ARCHERY Recurve Men Team
WORLD CUP
Shanghai 2015 5.10 May 2015 Final Ranking Teams

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank

18B OLIVEIRA Bernardo
18C REZENDE XAVIER Daniel

19 RUS - Russia 19A TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair 1953 /19
19B KOZHIN Alexander
19C TSYNGUEV Beligto

20 KAZ - Kazakhstan 20A SAIDIYEV Oibek 1943 /20
20B GANKIN Denis
20C DUZELBAYEYV Sultan

21 TUR - Turkey 21A YILMAZ Yagiz 1941 /21
21B GAZOZ Mete
21C BOZLAR Fatih

22 BEL - Belgium 22A RAMAEKERS Robin 1927 /22
22B ADRIAENSEN Ben
22C GYS Lenthy

23 GBR - Great Britain 23A MORGAN Ashe 1919 /23
23B SLATER Kieran
23C GODFREY Larry

24 NOR - Norway 24A NESTENG Baard 1917 /24
24B HAGEN Paul Andre
24C FURNES Christoffer

25 THA - Thailand 25A THAMWONG Witthaya 1905 /25
25B PHUSAWAT Natthapoom
25C THAI-UEA ltsarin

26 EGY - Egypt 26A SABRY lIbrahim 1899 /26
26B ELKHOLOSY Hady
26C ELNEMR Ahmed

27 PHI - Philippines 27A MORENO Luis Gabriel 1894 /27
27B MATAN Florante F.
27C JAVIER Mark P.

28 SIN - Singapore 28A TAN Silie 1883 /28
28B ZHANG Jing Kang
28C NG Justin

29 IRI- IR Iran 29A RANJBARKIVAJ Ebrahim 1879 /29
29B ASHRAFI Sadegh
29C RAZAVIMASHOUF Sasan

30 VIE - Vietnam 30A NGUYEN Thanh Binh 1863 /30
30B NGUYEN Van Duy
30C CHU Duc Anh
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\ ] Shanghai (CHN) Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 1
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ARCHERY Recurve Women Team "‘
WORLD CUP h

Shanghai 2015 5.10 May 2015 Final Ranking Teams world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank

1 KOR - Korea 1A KANG Chae Young 2017 /o1 6 6 6 6
1B CHOI Misun
1C Kl Bo Bae

2 GER - Germany 3A WINTER Karina 1969 /03 6 5 6 0

3B UNRUH Lisa
3C HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika

3 USA - USA 7A LORIG Khatuna 1939 /07 6 6 0 6
7B PRITCHARD La Nola
7C GIBILARO Ariel

4 JPN - Japan 5A KAWANAKA Kaori 1955 /05 6 5 0 2
5B HAYASHI Yuki
5C NAGAMINE Saori

5 TPE - Chinese Taipei 6A YUAN Shu Chi 1953 /06 6 4 (219)
6B LIN Yu-Hsuan
6C LIN Chia-En

6 RUS - Russia 2A STEPANOVA Inna 1973 /02 6 2 (206)
2B DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuyana
2C TIMOFEEVA Kristina

7 CHN - PR China 4A ZHU Jueman 1965 /04 5 1 (159)
4B WU Jiaxin
4C XU Jing

8 VIE - Vietnam 8A LE Thi Thu Hien 1934 /08 5 0 (156)

8B NGUYEN Thi Quyen Trang
8C LOC Thi Dao

9 DEN - Denmark 11A JAGER Maja 1919 /11 2
11B ROSENVINGE Carina
11C LAURSEN Anne Marie

9 ESP - Spain 10A ALARCON Miriam 1921 /10 0
10B MARTIN Adriana
10C MARIN Alicia

9 FRA - France 16A THOMAS Solenne 1909 /16 0
16B SCHUH Berengere
16C RUGGIERI Laura

9 IRI- IR Iran 15A NEMATI Zahra 1909 /15 2
15B KHORAMSHAHI Shiva
15C ABDOLKARIMI Melika

9 ITA - ltaly 13A SARTORI Guendalina 1918 /13 1
13B TONETTA Elena
13C MANDIA Claudia

9 KAZ - Kazakhstan 9A LI Yelena 1928 /09 3
9B SAIDIYEVA Luiza
9C TUKEBAYEVA Farida

9 MEX - Mexico 14A ROMAN Aida 1912 /14 2
14B VALENCIA Alejandra
14C BAYARDO Gabriela

9 PRK - DPR Korea 12A  KANG Un Ju 1919 /12 0
12B CHOE Song Hui
12C CHOE Ok Sil

17 INA - Indonesia 17A  WARDANI Titik Kusuma 1908 /17
17B  ROCHMAWATI Ika Yuliana
17C CHOIRUNISA Diananda

18 IND - India 18A KUMARI Deepika 1906 /18
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\ ] Shanghai (CHN) Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 1
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ARCHERY Recurve Women Team "‘
WORLD CUP ‘

Shanghai 2015 5.10 May 2015 Final Ranking Teams world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank

18B VEDWAN Madhu
18C DIVAKAR Snehal

19 GEO - Georgia 19A ESEBUA Kristine 1898 /19
19B LOBZHENIDZE Yulia
19C NARIMANIDZE Khatuna

20 GBR - Great Britain 20A FOLKARD Naomi 1875 /20
20B OLIVER Amy
20C HUNT Nicky

21 AUS - Australia 21A LINGARD Semra 1861 /21
21B BRIDGER Deonne
21C BROOKSHAW Ingrid

22 BRA - Brazil 22A NIKITIN Sarah 1851 /22
22B DOS SANTOS Ane Marcelle
22C DA COSTA RODRIGUES Larissa Feitosa

23 COL - Colombia 23A RENDON Ana Maria 1843 /23
23B SANCHEZ Natalia
23C SEPULVEDA Maira Alejandra

24 TUR - Turkey 24A ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem 1835 /24
24B UNSAL Begunhan Elif
24C AKTUNA Aybuke

25 MAS - Malaysia 25A LOKE Shin Hui 1830 /25
25B ABDUL HALIL Nur Afisa
25C AZHAR Farah Amalina

26 SIN - Singapore 26A TEO Dillian 1790 /26
26B QUAH Kai zhi
26C CHAN Jing Ru
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Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 1

Recurve Mixed Team

4

VA

Shanghai 2015 5.10 May 2015 Final Ranking Teams world archery
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 KOR - Korea 1A KANG Chae Young 1371 /01 6 6 6 5 T.19
1B KIM Woojin
2 JPN - Japan 2A KAWANAKA Kaori 1348 /02 6 5 5 4 T.17
2B FURUKAWA Takaharu
3 MEX - Mexico 11A ROMAN Aida 1322 /11 6 5 3 5 T.18
11B SERRANO Juan Rene
4 CHN - PR China 5A ZHU Jueman 1333 /05 5 6 2 4 T.17
5B GU Xuesong
5 GER - Germany 7A WINTER Karina 1330 /07 6 3 (149)
7B KAHLLUND Florian
6 USA - USA 3A LORIG Khatuna 1346 /03 6 3 (146)
3B ELLISON Brady
7 INA - Indonesia 8A WARDANI Titik Kusuma 1329 /08 5 0 (108)
8B EGA AGATHA Riau
7 TPE - Chinese Taipei 4A YUAN Shu Chi 1336 /04 5 0 (108)
4B KUO Cheng-Wei
9 AUS - Australia 9A LINGARD Semra 1328 /09 1
9B GRAY Matthew
9 ESP - Spain 14A ALARCON Miriam 1310 /14 0
14B FERNANDEZ Antonio
9 FRA - France 15A THOMAS Solenne 1303 /15 0
15B DANIEL Lucas
9 GEO - Georgia 16A ESEBUA Kristine 1300 /16 0
16B PKHAKADZE Lasha
9 IND - India 6A KUMARI Deepika 1332 /06 0
6B TALUKDAR Jayanta
9 ITA - ltaly 13A SARTORI Guendalina 1313 /13 3
13B NESPOLI Mauro
9 PRK - DPR Korea 12A KANG Un Ju 1315 /12 1
12B JON Chol
9 RUS - Russia 10A STEPANOVA Inna 1327 /10 2
10B TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair
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"a Shanghai (CHN) Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 1

ARCHERY Compound Men Team
WORLD CUP
Shanghai 2015 5.10 May 2015 Final Ranking Teams

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 DEN - Denmark 2A HANSEN Stephan 2115 /02 229 235 235 234

2B DAMSBO Martin
2C LAURSEN Patrick

2 IRI - IR Iran 5A AMOUEI Yaser 2106 /05 234 225 227 233
5B GHEIDI Majid
5C EBADI Esmaeil

3 IND - India 9A VERMA Abhishek 2087 /09 233 230 223 234
9B CHAUHAN Rajat
9C MAISNAM Chinglensana Luwang

4 FRA - France 3A PEINEAU Sebastien 2113 /03 231 229 224 230
3B DELOCHE Pierre-Julien
3C GENET Dominique

5 TUR - Turkey 7A ELMAAGACLI Demir 2092 /07 227 230
7B YAKALI Samet Can
7C CAGIRAN Evren

6 USA - USA 1A GELLENTHIEN Braden 2125 /o1 230 226
1B WILDE Reo
1C ANDERSON Steve

7 AUS - Australia 6A COGHLAN Patrick 2096 /06 230 224
6B TIMMS Robert
6C JACOBS Derek

8 INA - Indonesia 13A PURUHITO I. Gusti Nyoman 2043 /13 230 223
13B AKBAR Yoke Rizaldi
13C KUSWANTORO .

9 BHU - Bhutan 16A PELJOR Tashi 1976 /16 216
16B DORJI Tshewang
16C SHERAB Karma

9 HKG - Hkg 15A YEN Ka King 1995 /15 213
15B CHAN Hung King
15C TSUI Wai Hung

9 MAS - Malaysia 11A MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi 2055 /11 226
11B RUSLAN Zulfadhli
11C LEE Kin Lip

9 MEX - Mexico 8A CARDOSO Mario 2090 /08 232
8B GONZALEZ Rodolfo
8C FIERRO Julio

9 NED - Netherlands 4A SCHLOESSER Mike 2111 /04 227
4B VAN EIL Thomas
4C ELZINGA Peter

9 PHI - Philippines 10A YAP Earl Benjamin 2058 /10 223
10B DELA CRUZ Paul Marton
10C ADRIANO Delfin Anthony

9 SIN - Singapore 12A PANG Toh Jin 2044 /12 224
12B ANG Han Teng
12C LEOW Ting Hao

9 VIE - Vietham 14A NGUYEN Tien Cuong 2041 /14 222
14B MAI Xuan Duc
14C VU Viet Anh
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"a Shanghai (CHN) Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 1

ARCHERY Compound Women Team
WORLD CUP
Shanghai 2015 5.10 May 2015 Final Ranking Teams

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 MAS - Malaysia 4A MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah 2055 /04 220 220 219 220

4B ISHAK Nor Rizah
4C CHAM NONG Saritha

2 USA - USA 6A GAUVIN Crystal 2019 /06 224 223 224 219
6B BRADLEY Angela
6C KELLER Lexi

3 RUS - Russia 1A VINOGRADOVA Mariia 2068 /01  -Bye- 222 215 233
1B CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana
1C AVDEEVA Natalia

4 COL - Colombia 2A LOPEZ Sara 2067 /02  -Bye- 232 222 229
2B MARCEN Maja
2C USQUIANO Alejandra

5 FRA - France 9A VANDIONANT Sandrine 2000 /09 220 221
9B SANCENOT Amelie
9C DE MATOS Laure

5 MEX - Mexico 3A SALINAS Stephanie Sarai 2065 /03  -Bye- 221
3B OCHOA Linda
3C JUAREZ Ana Cristina

7 NED - Netherlands 7A MARKOVIC Irina 2017 /07 217 217
7B VAN CASPEL Inge
7C COUWENBERG Martine

8 IND - India 5A VENNAM Jyothi Surekha 2054 /05 223 216
5B SHENDE Purvasha Sudhir
5C PAONAM Lily Chanu

9 PHI - Philippines 8A COJUANGCO Amaya Amparo 2004 /08 216
8B CHAN Jennifer Dy
8C TINDUGAN Abbigail Pineda

9 SIN - Singapore 12A LI Madeleine Ong Xue 1966 /12 211
12B GUNAWAN Christina
12C LOH Contessa

9 THA - Thailand 11A MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee 1987 /11 216
11B DETCHOKUL Sunee
11C ANUTARAPORN Suvaporn

9 TUR - Turkey 10A BOSTAN Yesim 1987 /10 216
10B KOCAMAN Gizem
10C SAGLAM Evrim

9 VIE - Vietnam 13A NGUYEN THI Nhat Le 1958 /13 212
13B NGUYEN Thi Kim Anh
13C NGUYEN Hong Anh
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"a Shanghai (CHN) Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 1

ARCHERY Compound Mixed Team
WORLD CUP
Shanghai 2015 5.10 May 2015 Final Ranking Teams

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 COL - Colombia 3A LOPEZ Sara 1400 /03 156 158 157 156

3B MUNOZ Daniel

2 TUR - Turkey 5A BOSTAN Yesim 1394 /05 154 154 155 153
5B ELMAAGACLI Demir

3 NED - Netherlands 9A MARKOVIC Irina 1388 /09 155 156 153 155
9B SCHLOESSER Mike

4 SLO - Slovenia 10A CERNE Toja 1382 /10 155 157 154 149
10B SITAR Dejan

5 DEN - Denmark 11A ANEAR Erika 1380 /11 155 155
11B HANSEN Stephan

6 THA - Thailand 16A MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee 1360 /16 152 154
16B THEPNA Denchai

7 IND - India 4A VENNAM Jyothi Surekha 1396 /04 152 152
4B VERMA Abhishek

8 AUS - Australia 15A REDMAN Louise 1363 /15 154 151
15B COGHLAN Patrick

9 FRA - France 8A VANDIONANT Sandrine 1391 /08 149
8B PEINEAU Sebastien

9 IRI- IR Iran 13A GHASEMPOUR Sakineh 1373 /13 152
13B AMOUEI Yaser

9 ITA - ltaly 12A TONIOLI Marcella 1374 /12 153
12B PAGNI Sergio

9 MAS - Malaysia 7A MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah 1392 /07 149
7B MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi

9 MEX - Mexico 6A SALINAS Stephanie Sarai 1392 /06 154
6B CARDOSO Mario

9 PHI - Philippines 14A COJUANGCO Amaya Amparo 1365 /14 150
14B YAP Earl Benjamin

9 RUS - Russia 2A VINOGRADOVA Mariia 1400 /02 152
2B DAMBAEYV Alexander

9 USA - USA 1A GAUVIN Crystal 1407 /01 151
1B GELLENTHIEN Braden

17 VIE - Vietham 17A NGUYEN THI Nhat Le 1359 /17
17B NGUYEN Tien Cuong

18 INA - Indonesia 18A THREESYADINDA Dellie 1354 /18
18B PURUHITO I. Gusti Nyoman

19 HKG - Hkg 19A SHUM Kit Pui 1349 /19
19B YEN Ka King

20 SIN - Singapore 20A LI Madeleine Ong Xue 1347 /20
20B PANG Toh Jin
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WORLD CUP

Shanghai 2015 5_10 May 2015

Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 1

Recurve Men Team

Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 2078 KOR Korea 6 (57,54,58,56)
1A KIM Woojin
1B KU Bonchan
1C OH Jin Hyek Korea
16/ 1965 GER Germany 2 (53,56,56,55) 6 (59,56,56)
16A  KAHLLUND Florian
16B FLOTO Florian
16C  SKOERIES Eric Korea
9/ 1992 NED Netherlands 1 (53,55,55) 5 (54,53,58)
9A VAN DER VEN Rick
9B VAN DEN BERG Sjef .
9C DIELEMANS Mitch PR China
8/ 1996 CHN PR China 5 (55,58,55) 0 (55,54,53)
8A  YONG Zhiwei
8B GU Xuesong
8C  XING Yu Korea
5/ 2004 IND India 5T.28 (56,53,54,54) 1(54,52,49)
5A TALUKDAR Jayanta
5B CHAMPIA Mangal Singh i
5C  VISWASH. India
12/ 1975 MEX Mexico 4 T.27 (54,52,56,55) |1 (55,55,53)
12A SERRANO Juan Rene
12B BOARDMAN Ernesto Horacio
12C VELEZ Luis Eduardo Indonesia
13/ 1973 PRK DPRKorea 1 (56,53,51) 1(52,53,54)
13A  JON Chol
13B PAK Yongwon .
13C PAEK Myong Chol Indonesia
4/ 2010 INA Indonesia 5 (56,58,55) 5 (56,55,54)
4A  EGA AGATHA Riau
4B PURNAMA Hendra GOLD
4c WIJAYA Muhammad Hanif Japan
3/ 2014 TPE Chinese Taipei 4 T.27 (55,55,54,54)
3A KUO Cheng-Wei
3B YU Guan-Lin .
3C  WANG Hou-Chieh Spain
14/ 1971 ESP  Spain 57.28 (53,53,57,55) |5 (53,55,55)
14A  FERNANDEZ Antonio
14B PIFARRE Miguel Angel
14C  RODRIGUEZ Juan I. Spain
11/ 1976 ITA  ltaly 2 (55,54,53,56) 3 (54,54.,55,52)
11A  NESPOLI Mauro
11B MANDIA Massimiliano .
11C  PASQUALUCCI David Australia
6/ 1999 AUS Australia 6 (52,57,57,57) 1 (53,54,53)
6A WORTH Taylor
6B TYACKRyan
6C  POTTS Alec Japan
7/ 1999 JPN  Japan 6 (56,59,56) 5(55,52.55)
7A FURUKAWA Takaharu
78 ONIYAMA Naoya SILVER
7C  IWATA Ayumi Japan Korea
10/ 1983 CAN Canada 0 (54,55,55) 5(52,57,57,53)
10A DUENAS Crispin
10B LYON Jay
10C  RIVEST-BUNSTER Patrick Japan
15/ 1966 MAS Malaysia 2 (53,58,53,53) 5 (56,54,51,56) _
15A  MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar Indonesia
15B  BAKRI Atiq Bazil 5 T.28 (55,56,49,50) BRONZE
15C  KAMARUDDIN Hazig USA Indonesia
2/ 2021 USA USA 6 (56,55,57,54) 3 (55,56,56,53) .
2A  ELLISON Brady Span |
2B KLIMITCHEK Collin 4T.25(51,54,51,53)
2C  KAMINSKI Jake
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Shanghai (CHN) Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 1

\ ]

cl .
ARCHERY
WORLD CUP

Recurve Women Team

VA

Shanghai 2015 5.10 May 2015 Result Brackets world archery
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 2017 KOR Korea 6 (57,55,55)
1A KANG Chae Young
1B CHOI Misun
1C KI Bo Bae Korea
16/ 1909 FRA France 0 (54,52,54) 6 (56,57,57)
16A THOMAS Solenne
16B SCHUH Berengere
16C  RUGGIERI Laura Korea
9/ 1928 KAZ Kazakhstan 3 (55,52,51,49) 6 (53,58,55)
9A LI Yelena
9B SAIDIYEVA Luiza ]
9C  TUKEBAYEVA Farida Vietnam
8/ 1934 VIE  Vietnam 5(55,51,52,52) |0 (55,53,48)
8A  LE Thi Thu Hien
8B NGUYEN Thi Quyen Trang
8C  LOC Thi Dao Korea
5/ 1955 JPN  Japan 6 (56,58,53) 6(57.55.59)
5A  KAWANAKA Kaori
58 HAYASHI Yuki
5C  NAGAMINE Saori Japan
12/ 1919 PRK DPR Korea 0 (52,51,51) 5 (55,52,54)
12A KANG UnJu
12B CHOE Song Hui
12C  CHOE Ok Sil Japan
13/ 1018 ITA  ltaly 1 (49,53,53) 0(49,48,52)
13A SARTORI Guendalina
138 TONETTA Elena )
13C MANDIA Claudia PR China
4/ 1965 CHN PR China 5 (57,57,53) 1 (55,51,53)
4A ZHU Jueman
4B WU Jiaxin GOLD
4c XU Jing Korea
3/ 1969 GER Germany 6 (52,55,56,53)
3A WINTER Karina
3B UNRUH Lisa
3C  HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika Germany
14/ 1912 MEX Mexico 2 (55,48,53,51) |5 T.28 (58,51,55,52)
14A  ROMAN Aida
14B VALENCIA Alejandra
14C  BAYARDO Gabriela Germany
11/ 1919 DEN Denmark 2 (50,53,52,52) 6(50.50,53)
11A  JAGER Maja
11B ROSENVINGE Carina . L
11C  LAURSEN Anne Marie Chinese Taipei
6/ 1953 TPE Chinese Taipei 6 (57,50,54,54) |4 T.27 (56,55,54,54)
6A  YUAN Shu Chi
6B LIN Yu-Hsuan
6C LIN Chia-En Germany
7/ 1939 USA USA 6 (55,57,52) 0(51,51.55)
7A LORIG Khatuna
78 PRITCHARD La Nola SILVER
7C  GIBILARO Ariel USA Germany
10/ 1921 ESP  Spain 0 (50,49,48) 6 (58,52,53,47)
10A  ALARCON Miriam
10B MARTIN Adriana
10C  MARIN Alicia USA
15/ 1909 IRl IRIran 2 (54,53,44,51) 0(49,49,52)
15A  NEMATI Zahra Japan
158 KHORAMSHAHI Shiva . 2 (52,57,51,53) BRONZE
15C  ABDOLKARIMI Melika Russia USA
2/ 1973 RUS Russia 6 (52,56,51,55) 2 (55,53,52,46)
2A  STEPANOVA Inna usAa ]
2B DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuyana 6 (57,51,55,55)
2C  TIMOFEEVA Kristina
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Shanghai (CHN) Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 1

cl
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ARCHERY
WORLD CUP

Shanghai 2015 5_10 May 2015

Recurve Mixed Team

Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1371 KOR Korea 6 (39,38,39)
1A KANG Chae Young
1B KIM Woojin Korea
16/ 1300 GEO Georgia 0 (36,37,37) 6 (39,37,39)
16A ESEBUA Kristine
168 PKHAKADZE Lasha Korea
9/ 1328 AUS Australia 1(33,37,37) 6(38,39,38,37)
9A LINGARD Semra .
98 GRAY Matthew Indonesia
8/ 1329 INA Indonesia 5 (36,39,37) 0 (36,34,38)
8A  WARDANI Titik Kusuma
8B EGA AGATHA Riau Korea
5/ 1333 CHN PR China 5 (39,37,40) 5T.19(31,37,32,36)
5A ZHU Jueman )
5B GU Xuesong PR China
12/ 1315 PRK DPRKorea 1(35,37,37) 6 (38,38,39)
12A KANG Un Ju
12B JON Chol PR China
13/ 1313 ITA Italy 3(36,38,37,36) 2(37,36,39,34)
13A SARTORI Guendalina ) o
138 NESPOLI Mauro Chinese Taipei
4/ 1336 TPE Chinese Taipei 5 (36,36,39,37) 0 (37,36,35)
4A YUAN Shu Chi GOLD
4B KUO Cheng-Wei Korea
3/ 1346 USA USA 6 (37,39,37)
3A LORIG Khatuna
38 ELLISON Brady USA
14/ 1310 ESP Spain 0 (33,36,36) 3(36,35,37,38)
14A  ALARCON Miriam
14B FERNANDEZ Antonio Mexico
11/ 1322 MEX Mexico 6 (37,39,38) 3 (36,38,34,36)
11A ROMAN Aida )
11B SERRANO Juan Rene Mexico
6/ 1332 IND India 0 (35,37,36) 5(37,39,35,38)
6A KUMARI Deepika
6B TALUKDAR Jayanta Japan
7/ 1330 GER Germany 6 (37,37,37,36) 4T.17(33,38,31,35)
A WINTER Karina SILVER
7B KAHLLUND Florian Germany Japan
10/ 1327 RUS Russia 2 (34,34,39,35) 3(36,35,39,39)
10A STEPANOVA Inna
108 TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair Japan
15/ 1303 FRA France 0 (34,37,36) 5(39,37,38,36) )
15A THOMAS Solenne PR China BRONZE
15B  DANIEL Lucas Japan 47.17 (33,36,36,34) _
2/ 1348 JPN Japan 6 (39,38,38) 5 (38,37,38,39) Mexico
2A KAWANAKA Kaori Mexi
2B FURUKAWA Takaharu exico
57T.18(33,32,37,34)
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"a Shanghai (CHN) Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 1

ARCHERY Compound Men Team
WORLD CUF
Shanghai 2015 5.10 May 2015 Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 2125 USA USA 230

1A GELLENTHIEN Braden
1B WILDE Reo
1C  ANDERSON Steve USA
16/ 1976 BHU Bhutan 216 226
16A  PELJOR Tashi
16B DORJI Tshewang
16C SHERAB Karma India

223

9/ 2087 IND India 233
9A VERMA Abhishek
9B CHAUHAN Rajat .
9C MAISNAM Chinglensana Luwang India

8/ 2090 MEX Mexico 232 230
8A CARDOSO Mario
8B GONZALEZ Rodolfo
8C FIERRO Julio IR Iran

233

5/ 2106 IRI IR Iran 234
5A  AMOUEI Yaser
5B GHEIDI Majid
5C  EBADI Esmaeil IR Iran
12/ 2044 SIN Singapore 224 225
12A PANG Toh Jin
12B ANG Han Teng
12C LEOW Ting Hao IR Iran

227

13/ 2043 INA Indonesia 230

13A PURUHITO I. Gusti Nyoman
13B AKBAR Yoke Rizaldi

13C  KUSWANTORO. Indonesia
4/ 2111 NED Netherlands 227 223
4A  SCHLOESSER Mike
4B VAN EIL Thomas GOLD
4C ELZINGA Peter Denmark
3/ 2113 FRA France 231

3A PEINEAU Sebastien
3B DELOCHE Pierre-Julien
3C GENET Dominique France
14/ 2041 VIE Vietnam 222 229
14A NGUYEN Tien Cuong
14B MAI Xuan Duc
14C VU Viet Anh France

224

11/ 2055 MAS Malaysia 226
11A  MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi
118 RUSLAN Zulfadhli )
11C  LEEKinLip Australia
6/ 2096 AUS Australia 230 224
6A  COGHLAN Patrick
68 TIMMS Robert

6C  JACOBS Derek Denmark
7/ 2092 TUR Turkey 227 234
7A  ELMAAGACLI Demir
7B YAKALI Samet Can SILVER
7C CAGIRAN Evren Turkey IR Iran
10/ 2058 PHI Philippines 223 230
10A YAP Earl Benjamin
10B  DELA CRUZ Paul Marton
10C ADRIANO Delfin Anthony Denmark
15/ 1995 HKG Hkg 213 235 _
15A  YENKaKing India
15B  CHAN Hung King 234 BRONZE
15C  TSUI Wai Hung Denmark India
2/ 2115 DEN Denmark 229 235
2A HANSEN Stephan France
2B DAMSBO Martin 230
2C  LAURSEN Patrick
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"a Shanghai (CHN) Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 1

ARCHERY Compound Women Team
WORLD CUF
Shanghai 2015 5.10 May 2015 Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 2068 RUS Russia
1A VINOGRADOVA Mariia
1B CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana )
1C  AVDEEVA Natalia Russia
_Bye. 222
Russia
9/ 2000 FRA France 220 215
9A  VANDIONANT Sandrine
9B SANCENOT Amelie
9C DE MATOS Laure France
8/ 2004 PHI Philippines 216 221
8A COJUANGCO Amaya Amparo
8B CHAN Jennifer Dy
8C TINDUGAN Abbigail Pineda Malaysia
5/ 2054 IND India 223 220
5A VENNAM Jyothi Surekha
5B SHENDE Purvasha Sudhir i
5C PAONAM Lily Chanu India
12/ 1966 SIN Singapore 211 216
12A LI Madeleine Ong Xue
12B GUNAWAN Christina
12C LOH Contessa Malaysia
13/ 1958 VIE  Vietnam 212 219
13A  NGUYEN THI Nhat Le
138 NGUYEN Thi Kim Anh .
13C  NGUYEN Hong Anh Malaysia
4/ 2055 MAS Malaysia 220 220
4A MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah
4B ISHAK Nor Rizah GOLD
4c CHAM NONG Saritha Malaysia
3/ 2065 MEX Mexico
3A SALINAS Stephanie Sarai
3B OCHOA Linda .
3C  JUAREZ Ana Cristina Mexico
-Bye- 221
USA
11/ 1987 THA Thailand 216 224
11A  MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee
11B DETCHOKUL Sunee
11C  ANUTARAPORN Suvaporn USA
6/ 2019 USA USA 224 223
6A GAUVIN Crystal
6B BRADLEY Angela
6C KELLER Lexi USA
219
7/ 2017 NED Netherlands 217
7A  MARKOVIC Irina
7B VAN CASPEL Inge SILVER
7C  COUWENBERG Martine Netherlands USA
10/ 1987 TUR  Turkey 216 217
10A  BOSTAN Yesim
10B KOCAMAN Gizem
10C SAGLAM Evrim Colombia
222
-Bvye- .
y Russia
233 BRONZE
Colombia Russia
2/ 2067 COL Colombia 232 .
2A LOPEZ Sara Colombia
2B MARCEN Maja 229
2C USQUIANO Alejandra
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Shanghai 2015 5_10 May 2015

Compound Mixed Team

Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1407 USA USA 151
1A GAUVIN Crystal )
1B GELLENTHIEN Braden Thailand
16/ 1360 THA Thailand 152 154
16A  MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee
16B THEPNA Denchai Netherlands
9/ 1388 NED Netherlands 155 153
9A  MARKOVIC Irina
98 SCHLOESSER Mike Netherlands
8/ 1391 FRA France 149 156
8A VANDIONANT Sandrine
8B PEINEAU Sebastien Turkey
5/ 1394 TUR Turkey 154 153
5A BOSTAN Yesim
5B ELMAAGACLI Demir Turkey
12/ 1374 ITA Italy 153 154
12A TONIOLI Marcella
12B PAGNI Sergio Turkey
13/ 1373 IRI IR Iran 152 T.19 155
13A  GHASEMPOUR Sakineh ]
138 AMOUEI Yaser India
4/ 1396 IND India 152 T.20 152
4A VENNAM Jyothi Surekha GOLD
4B VERMA Abhishek Colombia
3/ 1400 COL Colombia 156
3A  LOPEZ Sara )
3B MUNOZ Daniel Colombia
14/ 1365 PHI Philippines 150 158
14A COJUANGCO Amaya Amparo
14B YAP Earl Benjamin Colombia
11/ 1380 DEN Denmark 155 157
11A  ANEAR Erika
118 HANSEN Stephan Denmark
6/ 1392 MEX Mexico 154 155
6A SALINAS Stephanie Sarai
6B CARDOSO Mario Colombia
7/ 1392 MAS Malaysia 149 156
A MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah ) SILVER
7B MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi Slovenia Turkey
10/ 1382 SLO Slovenia 155 157
10A  CERNE Toja
10B  SITAR Dejan Slovenia
15/ 1363 AUS Australia 154 154
15A REDMAN Louise ) Netherlands
158 COGHLAN Patrick Australia 155 BRONZE
2/ 1400 RUS Russia 152 151 Netherlands
2A  VINOGRADOVA Mariia sl .
2B DAMBAEYV Alexander ovenia
149
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Shanghai 2015

Shanghai (CHN)

5-10 May 2015

Recurve Men Team

Qualification Round

Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 1

RESULTS After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 KOR - Korea KIM Woojin 694 2078
KU Bonchan 693
OH Jin Hyek 691
2 USA-USA ELLISON Brady 688 2021
KLIMITCHEK Collin 667
KAMINSKI Jake 666
3 TPE - Chinese Taipei KUO Cheng-Wei 674 2014
YU Guan-Lin 673
KAO Hao-Wen 667
4 INA - Indonesia EGA AGATHA Riau 686 2010
PURNAMA Hendra 669
WIJAYA Muhammad Hanif 655
5 IND - India TALUKDAR Jayanta 675 2004
CHAMPIA Mangal Singh 665
VISWASH . 664
6 AUS - Australia WORTH Taylor 674 1999 T.90;31
TYACK Ryan 671
POTTS Alec 654
7 JPN - Japan FURUKAWA Takaharu 677 1999 T. 89;30
ONIYAMA Naoya 663
IWATA Ayumi 659
8 CHN - PR China YONG Zhiwei 670 1996
GU Xuesong 668
XING Yu 658
9 NED - Netherlands VAN DER VEN Rick 672 1992
VAN DEN BERG Sjef 665
VAN DEN OEVER Rick 655
10 CAN - Canada DUENAS Crispin 678 1983
LYON Jay 662
RIVEST-BUNSTER Patrick 643
11 ITA - ltaly NESPOLI Mauro 667 1976
MANDIA Massimiliano 658
PASQUALUCCI David 651
12 MEX - Mexico SERRANO Juan Rene 668 1975
BOARDMAN Ernesto Horacio 655
VELEZ Luis Eduardo 652
13 PRK - DPR Korea JON Chol 668 1973
PAK Yongwon 655
PAEK Myong Chol 650
14 ESP - Spain FERNANDEZ Antonio 663 1971
PIFARRE Miguel Angel 656
ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel 652
15 MAS - Malaysia MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar 667 1966
BAKRI Atiq Bazil 650
KAMARUDDIN Haziq 649
16 GER - Germany KAHLLUND Florian 663 1965
FLOTO Florian 660
SKOERIES Eric 642
17 FRA - France DANIEL Lucas 659 1962
VALLADONT Jean-Charles 658
GIROUILLE Romain 645
18 BRA - Brazil DALMEIDA Marcus 657 1955
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Recurve Men Team

Qualification Round

Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 1
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world archery

RESULTS After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

OLIVEIRA Bernardo 654
REZENDE XAVIER Daniel 644

19 RUS - Russia TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair 657 1953
KOZHIN Alexander 649
TSYNGUEYV Beligto 647

20 KAZ - Kazakhstan SAIDIYEV Oibek 654 1943
GANKIN Denis 649
DUZELBAYEV Sultan 640

21 TUR - Turkey YILMAZ Yagiz 661 1941
GAZOZ Mete 645
BOZLAR Fatih 635

22 BEL - Belgium RAMAEKERS Robin 655 1927
ADRIAENSEN Ben 651
GYS Lenthy 621

23 GBR - Great Britain MORGAN Ashe 645 1919
SLATER Kieran 643
GODFREY Larry 631

24 NOR - Norway NESTENG Baard 666 1917
HAGEN Paul Andre 644
FURNES Christoffer 607

25 THA - Thailand THAMWONG Witthaya 656 1905
PHUSAWAT Natthapoom 636
THAI-UEA ltsarin 613

26 EGY - Egypt SABRY lbrahim 642 1899
ELKHOLOSY Hady 641
ELNEMR Ahmed 616

27 PHI - Philippines MORENO Luis Gabriel 642 1894
MATAN Florante F. 629
JAVIER Mark P. 623

28 SIN - Singapore TAN Silie 643 1883
ZHANG Jing Kang 628
NG Justin 612

29 IRI-IR Iran RANJBARKIVAJ Ebrahim 633 1879
ASHRAFI Sadegh 627
RAZAVIMASHOUF Sasan 619

30 VIE - Vietnam NGUYEN Thanh Binh 625 1863
NGUYEN Van Duy 620
CHU Duc Anh 618
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Shanghai 2015 5_10 May 2015

Recurve Women Team

Qualification Round

RESULTS Vers. 1.01 (6 May 2015 11:50 UTC) Re-emitted - No change in ranking
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 KOR - Korea KANG Chae Young 677 2017
CHOI Misun 671
Kl Bo Bae 669
2 RUS - Russia STEPANOVA Inna 670 1973
DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuyana 655
TIMOFEEVA Kristina 648
3 GER - Germany WINTER Karina 667 1969
UNRUH Lisa 656
HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika 646
4 CHN - PR China ZHU Jueman 663 1965
WU Jiaxin 652
MENG Fanxu 650
5 JPN - Japan KAWANAKA Kaori 671 1955
HAYASHI Yuki 656
NAGAMINE Saori 628
6 TPE - Chinese Taipei YUAN Shu Chi 662 1953
LIN Yu-Hsuan 648
LIN Chia-En 643
7 USA-USA LORIG Khatuna 658 1939
PRITCHARD La Nola 645
GIBILARO Ariel 636
8 VIE - Vietham LE Thi Thu Hien 654 1934
NGUYEN Thi Quyen Trang 642
LOC Thi Dao 638
9 KAZ - Kazakhstan LI Yelena 646 1928
SAIDIYEVA Luiza 646
TUKEBAYEVA Farida 636
10 ESP - Spain ALARCON Miriam 647 1921
MARTIN Adriana 638
MARIN Alicia 636
11 DEN - Denmark JAGER Maja 650 1919 T.62;18
ROSENVINGE Carina 639
LAURSEN Anne Marie 630
12 PRK - DPR Korea KANG Un Ju 647 1919 T.59;19
CHOE Song Hui 639
CHOE Ok Sil 633
13 ITA - ltaly SARTORI Guendalina 646 1918
TONETTA Elena 644
MANDIA Claudia 628
14 MEX - Mexico ROMAN Aida 654 1912
VALENCIA Alejandra 636
BAYARDO Gabriela 622
15 IRI-IR Iran NEMATI Zahra 657 1909 T.63;23
KHORAMSHAHI Shiva 629
ABDOLKARIMI Melika 623
16 FRA - France THOMAS Solenne 644 1909 T.56;20
SCHUH Berengere 637
RUGGIERI Laura 628
17 INA - Indonesia WARDANI Titik Kusuma 643 1908
ROCHMAWATI lka Yuliana 637
CHOIRUNISA Diananda 628
18 IND - India KUMARI Deepika 657 1906
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ARCHERY Recurve Women Team "‘
WORLD CUP ‘

Shanghai 2015 5.10 May 2015 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS Vers. 1.01 (6 May 2015 11:50 UTC) Re-emitted - No change in ranking
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

VEDWAN Madhu 628
DIVAKAR Snehal 621

19 GEO - Georgia ESEBUA Kristine 648 1898
LOBZHENIDZE Yulia 626
NARIMANIDZE Khatuna 624

20 GBR - Great Britain FOLKARD Naomi 639 1875
OLIVER Amy 625
HUNT Nicky 611

21 AUS - Australia LINGARD Semra 654 1861
BRIDGER Deonne 610
BROOKSHAW Ingrid 597

22 BRA - Brazil NIKITIN Sarah 635 1851
DOS SANTOS Ane Marcelle 617
DA COSTA RODRIGUES Larissa Feitosa 599

23 COL - Colombia RENDON Ana Maria 662 1843
SANCHEZ Natalia 611
SEPULVEDA Maira Alejandra 570

24 TUR - Turkey ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem 638 1835
UNSAL Begunhan Elif 614
AKTUNA Aybuke 583

25 MAS - Malaysia LOKE Shin Hui 619 1830
ABDUL HALIL Nur Afisa 618
AZHAR Farah Amalina 593

26 SIN - Singapore TEO Dillian 614 1790
QUAH Kai zhi 501
CHAN Jing Ru 585

AR_C73B Report Created: 06 May 2015 11:50 Europe/Berlin Page 62/68

@D kaworors  SFORTOTO FILA  RENEO



\ ] Shanghai (CHN) Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 1
|

ARCHERY
WORLD CUP

Shanghai 2015 5_10 May 2015

Recurve Mixed Team

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 KOR - Korea KANG Chae Young 677 1371
KIM Woojin 694
2 JPN - Japan KAWANAKA Kaori 671 1348
FURUKAWA Takaharu 677
3 USA-USA LORIG Khatuna 658 1346
ELLISON Brady 688
4 TPE - Chinese Taipei YUAN Shu Chi 662 1336
KUO Cheng-Wei 674
5 CHN - PR China ZHU Jueman 663 1333
YONG Zhiwei 670
6 IND - India KUMARI Deepika 657 1332
TALUKDAR Jayanta 675
7 GER - Germany WINTER Karina 667 1330
KAHLLUND Florian 663
8 INA - Indonesia WARDANI Titik Kusuma 643 1329
EGA AGATHA Riau 686
9 AUS - Australia LINGARD Semra 654 1328
WORTH Taylor 674
10 RUS - Russia STEPANOVA Inna 670 1327
TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair 657
11 MEX - Mexico ROMAN Aida 654 1322
SERRANO Juan Rene 668
12 PRK - DPR Korea KANG Un Ju 647 1315
JON Chol 668
13 ITA - ltaly SARTORI Guendalina 646 1313
NESPOLI Mauro 667
14 ESP - Spain ALARCON Miriam 647 1310
FERNANDEZ Antonio 663
15 FRA - France THOMAS Solenne 644 1303
DANIEL Lucas 659
16 GEO - Georgia ESEBUA Kristine 648 1300 T.44;11
PKHAKADZE Lasha 652
16 KAZ - Kazakhstan LI Yelena 646 1300 T.43;15
SAIDIYEV Oibek 654
18 TUR - Turkey ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem 638 1299
YILMAZ Yagiz 661
19 DEN - Denmark JAGER Maja 650 1298
LAURSEN Bjarne Marius 648
20 BRA - Brazil NIKITIN Sarah 635 1292
DALMEIDA Marcus 657
21 IRI-IR Iran NEMATI Zahra 657 1290
RANJBARKIVAJ Ebrahim 633
22 MAS - Malaysia LOKE Shin Hui 619 1286
MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar 667
23 GBR - Great Britain FOLKARD Naomi 639 1284
MORGAN Ashe 645
24 VIE - Vietnam LE Thi Thu Hien 654 1279
NGUYEN Thanh Binh 625
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Shanghai 2015 5.10 May 2015

Recurve Mixed Team

Qualification Round

Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 1
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VA

world archery

RESULTS After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
25 CAN - Canada THIFFEAULT PICARD Georcy-Stephanie 594 1272
DUENAS Crispin 678
26 SWE - Sweden JANGNAS Erika 626 1270
SKALBERG Andreas 644
27 AZE - Azerbaijan SENYUK Olga 631 1264
SENYUK Taras 633
28 PHI - Philippines HONGITAN Kareel Meer 618 1260
MORENO Luis Gabriel 642
29 SIN - Singapore TEO Dillian 614 1257
TAN Silie 643
30 NZL - New Zealand FULLER Sarah 611 1244
HOLLIS Jeremy 633
31 THA - Thailand PHUTDEE Waraporn 587 1243
THAMWONG Witthaya 656
32 EGY - Egypt KAMEL Nada 501 1233
SABRY lbrahim 642
AR_C73B Report Created: 06 May 2015 09:31 Europe/Berlin Page 64/68

(ID KIA MOTORS

SPORTOTO e=ilA

TURKISH @)
AIRLINES

LONGINES
i’gg'—



cl
C\
ARCHERY
WORLD CUP
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5-10 May 2015

Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 1

Compound Men Team

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 USA-USA GELLENTHIEN Braden 713 2125
WILDE Reo 708
ANDERSON Steve 704

2 DEN - Denmark HANSEN Stephan 711 2115
DAMSBO Martin 707
LAURSEN Patrick 697

3 FRA - France PEINEAU Sebastien 710 2113
DELOCHE Pierre-Julien 702
GENET Dominique 701

4 NED - Netherlands SCHLOESSER Mike 711 2111
VAN EIL Thomas 703
ELZINGA Peter 697

5 IRI-IR Iran AMOUEI Yaser 704 2106
GHEIDI Majid 702
EBADI Esmaeil 700

6 AUS - Australia COGHLAN Patrick 703 2096
TIMMS Robert 698
JACOBS Derek 695

7 TUR - Turkey ELMAAGACLI Demir 705 2092
YAKALI Samet Can 697
CAGIRAN Evren 690

8 MEX - Mexico CARDOSO Mario 701 2090
GONZALEZ Rodolfo 699
FIERRO Julio 690

9 IND - India VERMA Abhishek 705 2087
CHAUHAN Rajat 692
MAISNAM Chinglensana Luwang 690

10 PHI - Philippines YAP Earl Benjamin 690 2058
DELA CRUZ Paul Marton 688
ADRIANO Delfin Anthony 680

11 MAS - Malaysia MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi 697 2055
RUSLAN Zulfadhli 683
LEE Kin Lip 675

12 SIN - Singapore PANG Toh Jin 686 2044
ANG Han Teng 683
LEOW Ting Hao 675

13 INA - Indonesia PURUHITO I. Gusti Nyoman 688 2043
AKBAR Yoke Rizaldi 681
KUSWANTORO . 674

14 VIE - Vietnam NGUYEN Tien Cuong 701 2041
MAI Xuan Duc 678
VU Viet Anh 662

15 HKG - Hkg YEN Ka King 688 1995
CHAN Hung King 655
TSUI Wai Hung 652

16 BHU - Bhutan PELJOR Tashi 684 1976
DORJI Tshewang 674
SHERAB Karma 618
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Shanghai 2015 5_10 May 2015

Compound Women Team

Qualification Round

Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 1

RESULTS After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 RUS - Russia VINOGRADOVA Mariia 699 2068
CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana 687
AVDEEVA Natalia 682
2 COL - Colombia LOPEZ Sara 698 2067
MARCEN Maja 689
USQUIANO Alejandra 680
3 MEX - Mexico SALINAS Stephanie Sarai 691 2065
OCHOA Linda 689
JUAREZ Ana Cristina 685
4 MAS - Malaysia MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah 695 2055
ISHAK Nor Rizah 686
CHAM NONG Saritha 674
5 IND - India VENNAM Jyothi Surekha 691 2054
SHENDE Purvasha Sudhir 682
PAONAM Lily Chanu 681
6 USA-USA GAUVIN Crystal 694 2019
BRADLEY Angela 663
KELLER Lexi 662
7 NED - Netherlands MARKOVIC Irina 677 2017
VAN CASPEL Inge 671
COUWENBERG Martine 669
8 PHI - Philippines COJUANGCO Amaya Amparo 675 2004
CHAN Jennifer Dy 671
TINDUGAN Abbigail Pineda 658
9 FRA - France VANDIONANT Sandrine 681 2000
SANCENOT Amelie 662
DE MATOS Laure 657
10 TUR - Turkey BOSTAN Yesim 689 1987 T.94;31
KOCAMAN Gizem 667
SAGLAM Evrim 631
11 THA - Thailand MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee 677 1987 T.89;32
DETCHOKUL Sunee 675
ANUTARAPORN Suvaporn 635
12 SIN - Singapore LI Madeleine Ong Xue 661 1966
GUNAWAN Christina 656
LOW Luan Eng Jocelyn 649
13 VIE - Vietnam NGUYEN THI Nhat Le 658 1958
NGUYEN Thi Kim Anh 652
NGUYEN Hong Anh 648
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Compound Mixed Team

Qualification Round

Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 1
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world archery

RESULTS After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 USA-USA GAUVIN Crystal 694 1407
GELLENTHIEN Braden 713
2 RUS - Russia VINOGRADOVA Mariia 699 1400 T.107;39
DAMBAEYV Alexander 701
3 COL - Colombia LOPEZ Sara 698 1400 T.104;56
MUNOZ Daniel 702
4 IND - India VENNAM Jyothi Surekha 691 1396
VERMA Abhishek 705
5 TUR - Turkey BOSTAN Yesim 689 1394
ELMAAGACLI Demir 705
6 MEX - Mexico SALINAS Stephanie Sarai 691 1392 T. 105;41
CARDOSO Mario 701
7 MAS - Malaysia MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah 695 1392 T.98:;43
MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi 697
8 FRA - France VANDIONANT Sandrine 681 1391
PEINEAU Sebastien 710
9 NED - Netherlands MARKOVIC Irina 677 1388
SCHLOESSER Mike 711
10 SLO - Slovenia CERNE Toja 682 1382
SITAR Dejan 700
11 DEN - Denmark ANEAR Erika 669 1380
HANSEN Stephan 711
12 ITA- ltaly TONIOLI Marcella 678 1374
PAGNI Sergio 696
13 IRI-IRIran GHASEMPOUR Sakineh 669 1373
AMOUEI Yaser 704
14 PHI - Philippines COJUANGCO Amaya Amparo 675 1365
YAP Earl Benjamin 690
15 AUS - Australia REDMAN Louise 660 1363
COGHLAN Patrick 703
16 THA - Thailand MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee 677 1360
THEPNA Denchai 683
17 VIE - Vietnam NGUYEN THI Nhat Le 658 1359
NGUYEN Tien Cuong 701
18 INA - Indonesia THREESYADINDA Dellie 666 1354
PURUHITO I. Gusti Nyoman 688
19 HKG - Hkg SHUM Kit Pui 661 1349
YEN Ka King 688
20 SIN - Singapore LI Madeleine Ong Xue 661 1347
PANG Toh Jin 686
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